
 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Seniors

Qualifications for CIII & CIV
 

 THU 15 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 149 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 15.100 Q6.200 8.900

2 216 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 15.100 Q6.300 8.800

3 152 TUNNEY Rebecca GBR 14.966 Q6.600 8.366

4 219 SPIRIDONOVA Daria RUS 14.900 Q6.300 8.600

5 217 RODIONOVA Anna RUS 14.8666.200 8.666

6 159 SCHEDER Sophie GER 14.866 Q6.400 8.466

7 151 HARROLD Ruby GBR 14.6666.300 8.366

8 211 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 14.533 Q6.000 8.533

9 157 BUI Kim GER 14.500 Q6.000 8.500

10 142 ROXANA DANIELA POPA NEDELCU ESP 14.433 Q6.200 8.233

11 228 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE 14.266 R16.000 8.266

12 113 WAEM Laura BEL 14.133 R25.900 8.233

13 210 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 14.100 R35.300 8.800

14 207 PIHANKULESZA Marta POL 13.9665.600 8.366

15 227 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 13.9335.900 8.033

16 181 CAMPANA Giorgia ITA 13.8665.300 8.566

17 209 MARTINS Ana Filipa POR 13.8005.300 8.500

18 131 PALESOVA Kristyna CZE 13.8005.500 8.300

19 185 RIZZELLI Martina ITA 13.7665.500 8.266

20 138 COLOM MARTIN Claudia ESP 13.7665.600 8.166

21 184 MENEGHINI Elisa ITA 13.7335.400 8.333

22 141 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Cintia ESP 13.7335.600 8.133

23 111 VERSCHUEREN Lisa BEL 13.6335.600 8.033

24 156 BERGER Janine GER 13.6335.800 7.833

25 147 PIKUL Valentine FRA 13.5335.300 8.233

26 197 WEVERS Sanne NED 13.5005.300 8.200

27 167 MAKRA Noemi HUN 13.4005.700 7.700

28 132 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 13.3665.400 7.966

29 230 LARSSON Emma SWE 13.2415.500 7.741

30 110 MYS Gaelle BEL 13.2005.100 8.100

31 102 HAEMMERLE Elisa AUT 13.2005.200 8.000

32 148 SABATOU Valentine FRA 13.2005.400 7.800

33 231 SINGMUANG Kim SWE 13.2005.600 7.600

34 206 KUC Alma POL 13.1335.200 7.933

34 223 KAESLIN Ilaria SUI 13.1335.200 7.933

36 196 WEVERS Lieke NED 13.1005.800 7.300

37 193 BOMBACH Julia NED 13.0255.300 7.725

38 118 YEKIMENKA Anastasiya BLR 12.9334.800 8.133

39 224 MUELHAUSER Nadia SUI 12.9005.300 7.600

40 117 MIKLASHEVICH Anastasiya BLR 12.8665.100 7.766

41 107 PAVLOVA Anna AZE 12.8004.500 8.300

42 213 STANILA Alina ROU 12.6335.100 7.533

43 236 KYSLA Angelina UKR 12.6335.300 7.333
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Code
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E
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44 204 JANIK Gabriela POL 12.5665.500 7.066

45 100 FA Katharina AUT 12.5004.600 7.900

46 166 CSILLAG Tunde HUN 12.4004.500 7.900

47 222 RAJCIC Aleksandra SRB 12.2664.700 7.566

48 145 DUFOURNET Youna FRA 12.2665.300 6.966

49 101 GROSCH Hanna AUT 12.2004.900 7.300

50 143 PAKKALA Anna Erika FIN 12.1664.700 7.466

51 129 FIALOVA Petra CZE 11.9665.400 6.566

52 161 PLYTA Evangelia GRE 11.9335.900 6.033

53 201 NYGAARD Dina NOR 11.8664.500 7.366

54 233 GOKTEKIN Kamile TUR 11.7664.000 7.766

55 240 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 11.7665.500 6.266

56 170 BECK Sarah IRL 11.7333.900 7.833

57 173 OREILLY Ellis IRL 11.7334.000 7.733

58 234 MUTLU Demet TUR 11.7005.200 6.500

59 162 SIMOU Maria GRE 11.6754.700 6.975

60 136 LAURITSEN Michelle DEN 11.6664.800 6.866

61 171 MAWHINNEY Nicole IRL 11.6333.600 8.033

62 114 FIADUTSIK Katsiaryna BLR 11.6334.600 7.033

63 165 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 11.2664.900 6.366

64 191 ZITINEVICIUTE Vaida LTU 11.0663.300 7.766

65 177 JOSEPSDOTTIR Freyja Hunfjord ISL 11.0004.800 6.200

66 127 POSCIC Ana CRO 10.8662.600 8.266

67 106 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 10.8663.900 6.966

68 192 GIUSSANI Conny LUX 10.7664.000 6.766

69 123 DEREK Ana CRO 10.5332.700 7.833

70 108 SMIRNOVA Mariia AZE 10.5003.600 6.900

71 164 XOULOGI Ioanna GRE 10.5004.300 6.200

72 239 VASYLIEVA Olena UKR 10.4665.400 5.066

73 187 GOSA Sabine LAT 10.3003.200 7.100

74 179 ROBERTSDOTTIR Norma ISL 10.3003.600 6.700

75 186 DUBOVA Anastasija LAT 9.9333.000 6.933

76 189 JEROFEJEVA Diana LAT 9.8661.800 8.066

77 180 GILADI Gaya ISR 9.7754.000 5.775

78 134 HULGAARD Mette DEN 9.7663.900 5.866

79 128 ZANNETTOU Rafaella CYP 9.6833.000 6.683

80 121 ROMANOVA Monika BUL 9.6003.000 6.600

81 133 EL DABAGH Sarah DEN 9.5661.900 7.666

82 200 MUNKVOLD Nora NOR 9.5004.100 5.400

83 126 PETRAN Stella CRO 9.4663.900 5.566

84 235 FEDOROVA Yana UKR 9.3664.300 5.066

85 176 HERMANNSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 9.0002.700 6.300

86 119 MILEVA Ralitsa BUL 8.9333.600 5.333
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
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Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
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87 154 DZIDZIGURI Nato GEO 7.6662.100 5.566

88 199 HANSEN Anna Marie Holmen NOR 7.3662.700 4.666

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Uneven Bars Final Rx Reserve for Uneven Bars Final

Uneven Bars
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 SUN 18 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 413 SKRYPNIK Daria RUS 14.833  6.300 8.533

2 412 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 14.766  6.100 8.666

3 352 ENDERLE Maike GER 14.500  6.100 8.400

4 351 ALT Tabea GER 14.066  5.900 8.166

5 345 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 13.800  5.300 8.500

6 424 SCHWARZ Anja SUI 13.733  5.200 8.533

7 421 GRISETTI Giada SUI 13.433  5.300 8.133

8 343 HIS Loan FRA 13.366  5.500 7.866

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Uneven Bars
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Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 412 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 14.633 Q6.100 8.533

2 413 SKRYPNIK Daria RUS 14.233 Q6.200 8.033

3 352 ENDERLE Maike GER 14.200 Q6.100 8.100

4 414 TUTKHALYAN Seda RUS 14.1665.800 8.366

5 351 ALT Tabea GER 14.166 Q6.100 8.066

6 343 HIS Loan FRA 14.033 Q5.800 8.233

7 410 BONDAREVA Maria RUS 13.9665.500 8.466

8 354 MATZON Rebecca GER 13.8005.800 8.000

9 424 SCHWARZ Anja SUI 13.666 Q5.200 8.466

10 345 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 13.600 Q5.200 8.400

11 421 GRISETTI Giada SUI 13.508 Q5.300 8.208

12 408 JURCA Laura ROU 13.500 R15.400 8.100

13 407 IRIDON Andreea ROU 13.400 R25.500 7.900

14 305 DERWAEL Nina BEL 13.400 R35.700 7.700

15 348 LYONS Catherine GBR 13.3664.800 8.566

16 363 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 13.3335.400 7.933

17 383 RUBAGOTTI Pilar ITA 13.2664.900 8.366

18 347 JONES Rhyannon GBR 13.2334.900 8.333

19 382 IMERAJ Chiara ITA 13.2335.100 8.133

20 380 BUSATO Sofia ITA 13.2335.400 7.833

21 307 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL 13.1665.000 8.166

22 406 CIURUSNIUC Andreea ROU 13.1665.300 7.866

23 426 HAAVISTO Ellen SWE 13.1005.100 8.000

24 306 HERMANS Rune BEL 13.1005.400 7.700

25 362 HONTI Kitti HUN 12.9335.200 7.733

26 405 BUTUC Anda ROU 12.9004.900 8.000

27 388 DE JONG Wendy NED 12.9005.000 7.900

28 344 PAUSE Océane Marie Sarah FRA 12.9005.200 7.700

29 427 HAAVISTO Emmy SWE 12.8665.000 7.866

30 391 SUPRIANA Dyonnailys NED 12.8004.900 7.900

31 330 CASADO VARELA Elena ESP 12.7664.900 7.866

32 392 VOLLEMAN Tisha NED 12.7004.800 7.900

33 375 FELDON Tzuf ISR 12.6664.800 7.866

34 342 BOYER Marine Clémence FRA 12.5664.800 7.766

34 420 BROGLI Thea SUI 12.5664.800 7.766

36 346 GRINDLE Teal GBR 12.5334.900 7.633

37 355 TRATZ Pauline GER 12.4665.600 6.866

38 308 VANDENHOLE Cindy BEL 12.4005.200 7.200

39 366 BELL Casey IRL 12.3664.900 7.466

40 437 TKACHENKO Anastasiia UKR 12.3005.000 7.300

41 379 ABDELAZIZ Iosra ITA 12.3005.400 6.900

42 334 PEREZ LOPEZ Eva ESP 12.2004.900 7.300

43 434 HOROKHOVA Yana UKR 12.2005.000 7.200
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44 361 DEVAI Boglarka HUN 12.1664.300 7.866

45 333 PALACIOS MARTIN Ana ESP 12.0584.900 7.158

46 422 NESURINI Gaia SUI 12.0004.100 7.900

47 364 SZEKELY Dora HUN 11.8334.300 7.533

48 311 YAKUBAVA Natallia BLR 11.8334.900 6.933

49 400 LOPUSZANSKA Wiktoria POL 11.8164.100 7.716

50 320 CENKOVA Veronika CZE 11.7664.100 7.666

51 436 SELEZNOVA Alona UKR 11.7665.300 6.466

52 323 MAJERECHOVA Romana CZE 11.7334.100 7.633

53 395 GUNDERSRUD Malene NOR 11.7334.800 6.933

54 322 HAJKOVA Julie CZE 11.6664.600 7.066

55 435 SAHAYDAK Iryna UKR 11.6005.200 6.400

56 432 YILMAZ Tutya TUR 11.5665.100 6.466

57 404 SEQUEIRA RAPOSEIRO Sara POR 11.5333.700 7.833

58 357 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia GRE 11.5004.700 6.800

59 399 KOPEC Klara POL 11.2003.200 8.000

60 403 PITREZ DE CARVALHO Mariana POR 11.1663.800 7.366

61 340 BAHL Camille FRA 11.1004.800 6.300

62 321 FISEROVA Barbora CZE 11.0663.300 7.766

63 310 TSEKHMISTRENKA Valeryia BLR 11.0663.900 7.166

64 302 SIRBU Ceyda AUT 11.0333.300 7.733

65 389 HOUBRAKEN Helene NED 11.0334.700 6.333

66 428 ALTIN Cansu TUR 10.9664.200 6.766

67 339 SILEONI Maria Monica FIN 10.9083.500 7.408

68 318 VRSALOVIC Jana CRO 10.8003.400 7.400

69 309 KOSHALEVA Aliaksandra BLR 10.8004.300 6.500

70 397 SKREGELID Martine NOR 10.7003.400 7.300

71 300 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 10.6083.700 6.908

72 314 GEVEZOVA Iliyana BUL 10.5834.000 6.583

73 372 OLAFSDOTTIR Lilja Bjoerk ISL 10.2332.100 8.133

74 398 BIEDA Maria POL 10.2332.200 8.033

75 337 KALEVA Riina FIN 10.2333.100 7.133

76 358 TOKA Zoi GRE 10.2005.200 5.000

77 387 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata LTU 10.1663.100 7.066

78 394 FINSTAD Linn NOR 10.1333.300 6.833

79 335 FIHLMAN Anna FIN 10.1334.700 5.433

80 301 HAMERSAK Linda AUT 10.0662.300 7.766

81 374 DAGAN Roni ISR 10.0332.600 7.433

82 325 GILBERG Victoria DEN 10.0002.400 7.600

82 329 WANG Linnea Hoejer DEN 10.0002.400 7.600

84 377 KREMER Ofir ISR 10.0003.000 7.000

85 319 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia CYP 9.9662.800 7.166

86 371 KRISTINSDOTTIR Kristjana ISL 9.8333.000 6.833
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87 418 STRUC Neli SLO 9.8333.200 6.633

88 303 BOLSHOVA Anastasiia AZE 9.7664.300 5.466

89 430 MOROVA Ekin TUR 9.6664.200 5.466

90 350 ROBAKIDZE Magda GEO 9.6331.600 8.033

91 332 NORBERTO FERRON Paula ESP 9.5664.800 4.766

92 315 VASILEVA Elizabet BUL 9.4333.500 5.933

93 338 SALMI Anna FIN 9.4333.900 5.533

94 312 BANISHKA Greta BUL 9.4004.500 4.900

95 313 GEORGIEVA Magdalena BUL 9.3332.500 6.833

96 359 VARTHOLOMAIOU Mina Gesthimani GRE 9.3003.200 6.100

97 370 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Nanna ISL 9.2331.600 7.633

98 317 KRANZELIC Dora CRO 9.1332.700 6.433

99 369 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 9.0331.400 7.633

100 401 CARDOSO MOREIRA Catarina POR 9.0002.300 6.700

101 431 TURKMEN Beyza TUR 8.8332.000 6.833

102 386 BLAZYTE Gabriele LTU 8.8333.100 6.233 0.5

103 326 KROGSGAARD Julie DEN 8.8001.800 7.000

104 396 MAGNUSSEN Martine NOR 8.6753.800 4.875

105 356 KIOSI Christina GRE 8.6001.700 6.900

106 385 KURCENKO Aleksandra LAT 8.5752.100 6.475

107 365 ANGHILERI Emmeline IRL 8.5333.200 5.333

108 367 MORRISON Hannah IRL 8.5001.000 7.500

109 415 BELAK Pia SLO 8.4332.500 5.933

110 327 MEINCKE Clara DEN 8.4001.700 6.700

111 376 HASAN Lior ISR 8.3001.700 6.600

112 368 ROGERS Niamh IRL 8.1331.700 6.433

113 417 PIPUS Alenka SLO 8.0002.000 6.000

114 416 OMAHEN Lara SLO 6.7662.700 4.066

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Uneven Bars Final Rx Reserve for Uneven Bars Final

Uneven Bars
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Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014 30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Team Championships Seniors

Team Final

SAT 17 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank Bib
Noc
Name Total

1 Romania  ROU 172.75444.165 (1) 41.599 (4) 44.166 (1) 42.824 (1)

210 BULIMAR Diana Laura D
E

5.300
8.833

14.133 5.800
8.733

14.533 5.700
8.525

14.225

211 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea D
E

5.800
9.066

14.866 5.900
8.066

13.966 6.200
8.500

14.700 6.100
8.366

14.466

212MUNTEANU Andreea Eugenia D
E

6.300
8.633

14.933 5.700
8.433

14.133

213 STANILA Alina D
E

5.800
8.866

14.666 5.100
8.400

13.500

214 ZARZU Silvia D
E

5.800
8.833

14.633

2 Great Britain  GBR 170.66343.733 (2) 44.332 (1) 41.333 (3) 41.265 (3)

149 DOWNIE Rebecca D
E

5.800
8.900

14.700 6.200
8.633

14.833 5.900
8.233

14.133

150 FRAGAPANE Claudia D
E

5.800
8.700

14.500 6.000
8.766

14.766

151 HARROLD Ruby D
E

6.200
8.533

14.733 5.300
8.000

13.300 5.400
7.466

12.866

152 TUNNEY Rebecca D
E

5.800
8.733

14.533 6.400
8.366

14.766

153WHELAN Hannah D
E

5.800
8.100

13.900 5.400
8.233

13.633

3 Russian Federation  RUS 169.32943.366 (3) 43.665 (3) 41.666 (2) 40.632 (4)

215 KHARENKOVA Maria D
E

5.000
8.933

13.933 6.200
8.366

14.566 5.600
8.166

13.766

216MUSTAFINA Aliya D
E

5.800
8.900

14.700 6.300
8.866

15.166 6.000
8.800

14.800

217 RODIONOVA Anna D
E

6.000
7.433

13.433

218 SOSNITSKAYA Alla D
E

5.800
8.933

14.733 5.700
8.166 0.100

13.766

219 SPIRIDONOVA Daria D
E

6.400
8.666

15.066 4.900
7.400

12.300 5.000
8.100

13.100

4 Germany  GER 166.79642.899 (4) 43.899 (2) 41.099 (4) 38.899 (8)

155 AKYOL Cagla D
E

5.600
7.933

13.533 5.600
7.766

13.366

156 BERGER Janine D
E

6.200
8.766

14.966 5.900
8.233

14.133

157 BUI Kim D
E

5.400
8.633

14.033 6.000
8.766

14.766 5.500
7.900 0.100

13.300

158 SCHAEFER Pauline D
E

5.000
8.900

13.900 5.600
8.433

14.033 5.300
6.933

12.233

159 SCHEDER Sophie D
E

6.400
8.600

15.000 5.400
8.133

13.533

5 Italy  ITA 161.48842.899 (4) 36.599 (8) 39.666 (5) 42.324 (2)

181 CAMPANA Giorgia D
E

5.300
8.533

13.833 5.700
6.800

12.500

182 FASANA Erika D
E

5.800
8.633

14.433 5.900
7.933

13.833

183 FERRARI Vanessa D
E

5.700
7.533

13.233 6.200
8.291

14.491

184MENEGHINI Elisa D
E

5.300
8.766

14.066 5.400
6.966

12.366 5.800
8.133

13.933 5.600
8.400

14.000

185 RIZZELLI Martina D
E

5.800
8.600

14.400 5.400
5.000

10.400
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Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014 30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
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Team Final

SAT 17 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank Bib
Noc
Name Total

6 Spain  ESP 160.92141.965 (7) 41.166 (6) 37.633 (8) 40.157 (5)

138 COLOM MARTIN Claudia D
E

5.000
8.666

13.666 5.600
7.800

13.400 4.200
7.800

12.000 5.000
7.891

12.891

139 GAMELL VILLA Laura D
E

140 PEREZ CAMPOS Ana D
E

5.000
8.833

13.833

141 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ C. D
E

5.600
8.000

13.600 4.700
8.333

13.033 4.900
8.166

13.066

142 POPA NEDELCU Roxana D
E

5.800
8.966 0.300

14.466 6.100
8.066

14.166 5.700
6.900

12.600 6.000
8.200

14.200

7 Belgium  BEL 160.72841.366 (8) 41.365 (5) 38.365 (6) 39.632 (6)

109MOTTEN Dorien D
E

110MYS Gaelle D
E

5.000
8.800

13.800 5.100
8.133

13.233 5.600
7.166

12.766 5.300
7.800

13.100

111 VERSCHUEREN Lisa D
E

5.000
8.800

13.800 5.600
8.266

13.866 5.600
6.933

12.533 5.200
7.966

13.166

112 VERSONNEN Lin D
E

113WAEM Laura D
E

5.000
8.766

13.766 5.900
8.366

14.266 5.600
7.466

13.066 5.400
7.966

13.366

8 Switzerland  SUI 160.39742.299 (6) 40.833 (7) 37.999 (7) 39.266 (7)

223 KAESLIN Ilaria D
E

5.100
8.100

13.200 5.700
8.400

14.100 5.000
8.200 0.100

13.100

224MUELHAUSER Nadia D
E

5.000
8.533

13.533 5.400
8.100

13.500

225 SCHULTE Laura D
E

5.000
8.666

13.666 5.200
7.966

13.166

226 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie D
E

4.900
6.166

11.066

227 STEINGRUBER Giulia D
E

6.200
8.900

15.100 5.900
8.233

14.133 5.800
7.033

12.833 5.600
7.400

13.000

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Seniors

Apparatus Final
 

 SUN 18 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 149 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 15.500  6.600 8.900

2 216 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 15.266  6.300 8.966

3 219 SPIRIDONOVA Daria RUS 14.966  6.400 8.566

4 152 TUNNEY Rebecca GBR 14.933  6.600 8.333

5 159 SCHEDER Sophie GER 14.733  6.400 8.333

6 211 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 14.533  6.000 8.533

7 157 BUI Kim GER 14.400  6.000 8.400

8 142 POPA NEDELCU Roxana ESP 14.266  6.200 8.066

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Uneven Bars

GAW007101_73I 1.0 Report Created SUN 18 MAY 2014 14:52 Page 1/1Swiss Timing Official Results Provider



 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Seniors

Apparatus Final
 

 SUN 18 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 215 KHARENKOVA Maria RUS 14.933  6.400 8.533

2 211 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 14.800  6.400 8.400

3 216 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 14.733  6.000 8.733

4 149 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 14.366  5.900 8.466

5 183 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 14.133  5.700 8.433

6 207 PIHANKULESZA Marta POL 13.733  5.900 7.833

7 146 MARTIN Claire FRA 13.366  5.800 7.566

8 227 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 13.200  5.900 7.300

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Balance Beam
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Seniors

Qualifications for CIII & CIV
 

 THU 15 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 211 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 15.166 Q6.400 8.766

2 215 KHARENKOVA Maria RUS 15.066 Q6.400 8.666

3 207 PIHANKULESZA Marta POL 14.400 Q5.900 8.500

4 216 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 14.233 Q5.800 8.433

5 149 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 14.200 Q5.900 8.300

6 183 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 14.166 Q5.800 8.366

7 146 MARTIN Claire FRA 14.133 Q5.800 8.333

8 227 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.133 Q5.900 8.233

9 153 WHELAN Hannah GBR 14.091 R15.900 8.191

10 219 SPIRIDONOVA Daria RUS 14.0585.600 8.458

11 210 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 14.033 R25.600 8.433

12 212 MUNTEANU Andreea Eugenia ROU 14.0336.200 7.833

13 197 WEVERS Sanne NED 13.966 R35.400 8.566

14 223 KAESLIN Ilaria SUI 13.9665.700 8.366 0.1

15 167 MAKRA Noemi HUN 13.8835.700 8.183

16 155 AKYOL Cagla GER 13.8335.600 8.233

16 158 SCHAEFER Pauline GER 13.8335.600 8.233

18 205 JURKOWSKAKOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 13.6335.700 7.933

19 184 MENEGHINI Elisa ITA 13.5665.700 7.866

20 237 SANKOVA Krystyna UKR 13.3005.400 8.000 0.1

21 113 WAEM Laura BEL 13.3005.700 7.600

22 181 CAMPANA Giorgia ITA 13.3005.800 7.500

23 145 DUFOURNET Youna FRA 13.2665.500 7.766

24 111 VERSCHUEREN Lisa BEL 13.2335.500 7.733

25 110 MYS Gaelle BEL 13.2335.600 7.633

26 196 WEVERS Lieke NED 13.2005.000 8.200

27 209 MARTINS Ana Filipa POR 13.1665.400 7.766

28 102 HAEMMERLE Elisa AUT 13.0665.400 7.666

29 151 HARROLD Ruby GBR 13.0335.300 7.733

30 194 TOP Lisa NED 13.0005.000 8.000

31 159 SCHEDER Sophie GER 12.9665.400 7.566

32 228 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE 12.9005.200 7.700

33 141 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Cintia ESP 12.8004.700 8.100

34 142 ROXANA DANIELA POPA NEDELCU ESP 12.7415.400 7.341

35 220 BELAK Teja SLO 12.7335.500 7.233

36 138 COLOM MARTIN Claudia ESP 12.6004.800 7.800

37 100 FA Katharina AUT 12.6005.000 7.600

38 130 KANYAI Anna Maria CZE 12.6005.200 7.400

39 107 PAVLOVA Anna AZE 12.5665.000 7.566

40 103 JOCHUM Olivia AUT 12.5004.700 7.800

41 106 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 12.3004.800 7.500

42 164 XOULOGI Ioanna GRE 12.3005.100 7.200

43 240 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 12.2664.400 7.866
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Seniors

Qualifications for CIII & CIV
 

 THU 15 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 173 OREILLY Ellis IRL 12.2004.700 7.600 0.1

45 132 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 12.2004.900 7.300

45 191 ZITINEVICIUTE Vaida LTU 12.2004.900 7.300

47 166 CSILLAG Tunde HUN 12.1334.900 7.233

48 114 FIADUTSIK Katsiaryna BLR 12.1005.300 6.800

49 143 PAKKALA Anna Erika FIN 12.0004.600 7.400

50 115 KARPOVICH Natallia BLR 12.0004.900 7.100

51 144 BREVET Marine FRA 11.9335.500 6.433

52 127 POSCIC Ana CRO 11.8664.600 7.266

53 131 PALESOVA Kristyna CZE 11.8665.200 6.666

54 123 DEREK Ana CRO 11.6664.900 6.866 0.1

55 226 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie SUI 11.6334.900 6.833 0.1

56 204 JANIK Gabriela POL 11.6335.000 6.733 0.1

57 233 GOKTEKIN Kamile TUR 11.5664.800 6.766

58 230 LARSSON Emma SWE 11.4005.500 5.900

59 165 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 11.3004.000 7.400 0.1

60 121 ROMANOVA Monika BUL 11.2664.500 6.766

61 177 JOSEPSDOTTIR Freyja Hunfjord ISL 11.2334.300 6.933

62 124 FURAC Petra CRO 11.2004.200 7.000

63 175 BERGTHORSDOTTIR Sigridur ISL 11.0664.400 6.766 0.1

64 162 SIMOU Maria GRE 11.0664.700 6.466 0.1

65 105 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 11.0334.600 6.533 0.1

66 172 MC PEAK India IRL 10.9664.800 6.166

67 119 MILEVA Ralitsa BUL 10.9335.300 5.733 0.1

68 200 MUNKVOLD Nora NOR 10.8334.700 6.133

69 186 DUBOVA Anastasija LAT 10.8004.400 6.400

70 134 HULGAARD Mette DEN 10.7334.400 6.333

71 171 MAWHINNEY Nicole IRL 10.6664.200 6.466

72 116 KHRAMIANKOVA Yuliya BLR 10.6335.100 5.533

73 222 RAJCIC Aleksandra SRB 10.5004.100 6.400

74 201 NYGAARD Dina NOR 10.3664.100 6.266

75 236 KYSLA Angelina UKR 10.3664.700 5.666

76 202 RONBECK Katarina NOR 10.3334.200 6.133

77 161 PLYTA Evangelia GRE 10.1004.800 5.400 0.1

78 229 ESTBERG Stina Lovisa SWE 10.1004.700 5.400

79 120 RASHKOVA Valentina BUL 9.9664.000 5.966

80 234 MUTLU Demet TUR 9.8335.100 4.733

81 208 ABRANTES Diana POR 9.8003.900 5.900

82 178 ORRADOTTIR Andrea ISL 9.7664.100 5.766 0.1

83 187 GOSA Sabine LAT 9.6004.300 5.400 0.1

84 133 EL DABAGH Sarah DEN 9.5004.000 5.600 0.1

85 154 DZIDZIGURI Nato GEO 9.5004.000 5.500

86 189 JEROFEJEVA Diana LAT 9.1663.900 5.266
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Seniors

Qualifications for CIII & CIV
 

 THU 15 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

87 128 ZANNETTOU Rafaella CYP 8.9662.900 6.066

88 180 GILADI Gaya ISR 8.7004.500 4.300 0.1

89 239 VASYLIEVA Olena UKR 8.5255.000 3.625 0.1

90 192 GIUSSANI Conny LUX 0.0000.000 0.000

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Balance Beam Final Rx Reserve for Balance Beam Final

Balance Beam
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Apparatus Final
 

 SUN 18 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 412 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 14.575  6.100 8.475

2 407 IRIDON Andreea ROU 14.433  5.800 8.633

3 351 ALT Tabea GER 14.200  5.700 8.500

4 346 GRINDLE Teal GBR 13.733  5.600 8.133

5 348 LYONS Catherine GBR 13.666  5.300 8.366

6 405 BUTUC Anda ROU 13.333  5.600 7.733

7 414 TUTKHALYAN Seda RUS 13.100  5.200 7.900

8 307 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL 12.933  5.100 7.833

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Balance Beam
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 412 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 14.400 Q6.100 8.300

2 405 BUTUC Anda ROU 14.066 Q5.800 8.266

3 407 IRIDON Andreea ROU 13.933 Q5.700 8.233

4 348 LYONS Catherine GBR 13.700 Q5.500 8.200

5 408 JURCA Laura ROU 13.5755.600 7.975

6 414 TUTKHALYAN Seda RUS 13.566 Q6.000 7.566

7 346 GRINDLE Teal GBR 13.500 Q5.700 7.800

7 351 ALT Tabea GER 13.500 Q5.700 7.800

9 413 SKRYPNIK Daria RUS 13.3665.200 8.166

10 307 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL 13.266 Q5.500 7.766

11 305 DERWAEL Nina BEL 13.066 R15.300 7.766

12 343 HIS Loan FRA 13.033 R24.900 8.133

13 306 HERMANS Rune BEL 13.0335.400 7.633

14 409 STOICA Andra ROU 12.9335.800 7.133

15 340 BAHL Camille FRA 12.925 R35.000 7.925

16 345 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 12.9085.400 7.508

17 410 BONDAREVA Maria RUS 12.8005.400 7.400

18 363 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 12.7005.100 7.600

19 383 RUBAGOTTI Pilar ITA 12.6665.400 7.266

20 380 BUSATO Sofia ITA 12.6414.900 7.741

21 320 CENKOVA Veronika CZE 12.5665.200 7.366

21 382 IMERAJ Chiara ITA 12.5665.200 7.366

23 433 BIELIAIEVA Anastasiia UKR 12.5335.200 7.333

24 379 ABDELAZIZ Iosra ITA 12.4664.700 7.766

25 347 JONES Rhyannon GBR 12.4335.400 7.033

26 397 SKREGELID Martine NOR 12.3334.900 7.433

27 353 KROELL Carina GER 12.2664.900 7.366

28 357 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia GRE 12.2665.100 7.266 0.1

29 352 ENDERLE Maike GER 12.2665.400 6.866

30 420 BROGLI Thea SUI 12.2005.000 7.200

31 311 YAKUBAVA Natallia BLR 12.1665.300 6.866

32 424 SCHWARZ Anja SUI 12.1335.000 7.133

33 432 YILMAZ Tutya TUR 12.0665.200 6.866

34 304 BEULLENS Jelle BEL 12.0665.300 6.766

35 388 DE JONG Wendy NED 12.0005.000 7.000

36 335 FIHLMAN Anna FIN 11.9664.400 7.566

37 342 BOYER Marine Clémence FRA 11.8664.700 7.266 0.1

38 350 ROBAKIDZE Magda GEO 11.8664.800 7.066

39 426 HAAVISTO Ellen SWE 11.8665.100 6.866 0.1

40 390 MAASSEN Isa NED 11.8334.300 7.533

41 421 GRISETTI Giada SUI 11.8335.300 6.533

42 418 STRUC Neli SLO 11.7334.200 7.533

43 403 PITREZ DE CARVALHO Mariana POR 11.7334.700 7.033
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 309 KOSHALEVA Aliaksandra BLR 11.7004.500 7.200

45 361 DEVAI Boglarka HUN 11.6334.100 7.533

46 337 KALEVA Riina FIN 11.6004.300 7.300

47 366 BELL Casey IRL 11.5664.600 6.966

48 427 HAAVISTO Emmy SWE 11.5664.900 6.666

49 333 PALACIOS MARTIN Ana ESP 11.5334.700 6.833

50 389 HOUBRAKEN Helene NED 11.5335.000 6.533

51 369 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 11.5004.100 7.400

52 310 TSEKHMISTRENKA Valeryia BLR 11.4664.600 6.966 0.1

53 422 NESURINI Gaia SUI 11.4334.500 6.933

54 344 PAUSE Océane Marie Sarah FRA 11.4334.800 6.633

55 436 SELEZNOVA Alona UKR 11.4004.900 6.500

56 315 VASILEVA Elizabet BUL 11.3665.500 5.966 0.1

57 400 LOPUSZANSKA Wiktoria POL 11.3334.800 6.633 0.1

58 355 TRATZ Pauline GER 11.3335.000 6.333

59 431 TURKMEN Beyza TUR 11.1334.500 6.633

60 334 PEREZ LOPEZ Eva ESP 11.1003.800 7.300

61 376 HASAN Lior ISR 11.1004.100 7.000

62 393 BERG Solveig NOR 11.1004.600 6.500

63 339 SILEONI Maria Monica FIN 11.0664.600 6.466

64 434 HOROKHOVA Yana UKR 11.0334.800 6.233

65 404 SEQUEIRA RAPOSEIRO Sara POR 11.0003.900 7.100

66 370 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Nanna ISL 10.9663.800 7.166

67 316 YAKETOVA Simona BUL 10.9664.900 6.166 0.1

68 394 FINSTAD Linn NOR 10.9004.700 6.300 0.1

69 399 KOPEC Klara POL 10.8004.200 6.600

70 302 SIRBU Ceyda AUT 10.7664.300 6.466

71 374 DAGAN Roni ISR 10.7413.900 6.841

72 362 HONTI Kitti HUN 10.7004.200 6.500

72 401 CARDOSO MOREIRA Catarina POR 10.7004.200 6.500

74 338 SALMI Anna FIN 10.7004.800 5.900

75 375 FELDON Tzuf ISR 10.6915.400 5.291

76 371 KRISTINSDOTTIR Kristjana ISL 10.6334.400 6.233

77 331 FERNANDEZ MARIN Andrea ESP 10.6334.600 6.133 0.1

78 358 TOKA Zoi GRE 10.6334.800 5.933 0.1

79 385 KURCENKO Aleksandra LAT 10.5663.400 7.166

80 312 BANISHKA Greta BUL 10.5665.000 5.666 0.1

81 416 OMAHEN Lara SLO 10.5004.400 6.100

82 367 MORRISON Hannah IRL 10.5004.600 5.900

83 359 VARTHOLOMAIOU Mina Gesthimani GRE 10.5005.000 5.500

84 430 MOROVA Ekin TUR 10.4664.800 5.666

85 330 CASADO VARELA Elena ESP 10.3664.200 6.266 0.1

86 317 KRANZELIC Dora CRO 10.3665.100 5.366 0.1
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

87 387 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata LTU 10.3334.100 6.233

88 301 HAMERSAK Linda AUT 10.3334.500 5.833

89 321 FISEROVA Barbora CZE 10.3334.800 5.533

90 386 BLAZYTE Gabriele LTU 10.2333.900 6.333

91 300 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 10.2334.700 5.533

92 319 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia CYP 10.2004.500 5.700

93 324 NEVRKLOVA Marie CZE 10.2005.000 5.200

94 325 GILBERG Victoria DEN 10.1004.700 5.400

95 365 ANGHILERI Emmeline IRL 9.9663.100 6.866

96 372 OLAFSDOTTIR Lilja Bjoerk ISL 9.9664.200 5.766

97 435 SAHAYDAK Iryna UKR 9.9665.500 4.466

98 360 CSANYI Julianna HUN 9.8664.700 5.166

99 402 MARIANITO Mariana POR 9.8333.800 6.033

100 314 GEVEZOVA Iliyana BUL 9.7664.800 4.966

101 417 PIPUS Alenka SLO 9.7333.400 6.333

102 322 HAJKOVA Julie CZE 9.5334.500 5.033

103 329 WANG Linnea Hoejer DEN 9.5003.300 6.200

104 398 BIEDA Maria POL 9.3664.000 5.366

105 391 SUPRIANA Dyonnailys NED 9.3005.000 4.300

106 415 BELAK Pia SLO 9.0333.600 5.433

107 428 ALTIN Cansu TUR 8.9334.300 4.733 0.1

108 377 KREMER Ofir ISR 8.8664.600 4.266

109 326 KROGSGAARD Julie DEN 8.3002.300 6.000

110 318 VRSALOVIC Jana CRO 8.1664.100 4.066

111 327 MEINCKE Clara DEN 8.0332.400 5.633

112 303 BOLSHOVA Anastasiia AZE 7.9003.300 4.600

113 356 KIOSI Christina GRE 7.8004.300 3.500

114 396 MAGNUSSEN Martine NOR 7.5004.000 3.600 0.1

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Balance Beam Final Rx Reserve for Balance Beam Final

Balance Beam
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Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014 30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Team Championships Seniors

Qualifications for CIII & CIV
THU 15 MAY 2014

Individual AllAround Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

1 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea 59.499ROU211 D
E

14.8005.800

9.000

﴾3﴿ 14.5336.000

8.533

﴾8﴿ 15.1666.400

8.766

﴾1﴿ 15.0006.300

8.700

﴾1﴿

2 STEINGRUBER Giulia 57.765SUI227 D
E

15.1336.200

8.933

﴾1﴿ 13.9335.900

8.033

﴾15﴿ 14.1335.900

8.233

﴾8﴿ 14.5666.100

8.466

﴾3﴿

3 PIHANKULESZA Marta 56.499POL207 D
E

13.8335.000

8.833

﴾28﴿ 13.9665.600

8.366

﴾14﴿ 14.4005.900

8.500

﴾3﴿ 14.3006.000

8.300

﴾6﴿

4 ROXANA DANIELA 55.940ESP142 D
E

14.7665.800

8.966

﴾4﴿ 14.4336.200

8.233

﴾10﴿ 12.7415.400

7.341

﴾34﴿ 14.0005.900

8.100

﴾8﴿

5 MENEGHINI Elisa 55.298ITA184 D
E

14.0335.300

8.733

﴾19﴿ 13.7335.400

8.333

﴾21﴿ 13.5665.700

7.866

﴾19﴿ 13.9665.600

8.366

﴾10﴿

6 MAKRA Noemi 54.741HUN167 D
E

13.9335.000

8.933

﴾22﴿ 13.4005.700

7.700

﴾27﴿ 13.8835.700

8.183

﴾15﴿ 13.5255.800

7.825 0.1

﴾21﴿

7 WAEM Laura 54.632BEL113 D
E

13.8335.000

8.833

﴾28﴿ 14.1335.900

8.233

﴾12﴿ 13.3005.700

7.600

﴾21﴿ 13.3665.400

8.066 0.1

﴾26﴿

8 ADLERTEG Jonna 54.507SWE228 D
E

13.7005.000

8.700

﴾36﴿ 14.2666.000

8.266

﴾11﴿ 12.9005.200

7.700

﴾32﴿ 13.6415.400

8.241

﴾16﴿

9 KAESLIN Ilaria 54.332SUI223 D
E

13.7005.000

8.700

﴾36﴿ 13.1335.200

7.933

﴾34﴿ 13.9665.700

8.366 0.1

﴾14﴿ 13.5335.000

8.533

﴾20﴿

10 VERSCHUEREN Lisa 54.265BEL111 D
E

13.7665.000

8.766

﴾34﴿ 13.6335.600

8.033

﴾23﴿ 13.2335.500

7.733

﴾24﴿ 13.6335.400

8.233

﴾17﴿

11 MYS Gaelle 53.733BEL110 D
E

13.8005.000

8.800

﴾32﴿ 13.2005.100

8.100

﴾30﴿ 13.2335.600

7.633

﴾25﴿ 13.5005.300

8.300 0.1

﴾22﴿

12 MARTINS Ana Filipa 53.548POR209 D
E

13.3164.400

8.916

﴾58﴿ 13.8005.300

8.500

﴾17﴿ 13.1665.400

7.766

﴾27﴿ 13.2665.200

8.066

﴾28﴿

13 PAVLOVA Anna 52.865AZE107 D
E

14.7665.800

8.966

﴾4﴿ 12.8004.500

8.300

﴾41﴿ 12.5665.000

7.566

﴾39﴿ 12.7334.800

8.033 0.1

﴾40﴿

14 COLOM MARTIN Claudia 52.832ESP138 D
E

13.7005.000

8.700

﴾36﴿ 13.7665.600

8.166

﴾20﴿ 12.6004.800

7.800

﴾36﴿ 12.7665.100

7.766 0.1

﴾39﴿

15 LARSSON Emma 52.474SWE230 D
E

14.1005.300

8.800

﴾16﴿ 13.2415.500

7.741

﴾29﴿ 11.4005.500

5.900

﴾58﴿ 13.7335.800

7.933

﴾13﴿

16 HAEMMERLE Elisa 52.199AUT102 D
E

13.7005.200

8.500

﴾36﴿ 13.2005.200

8.000

﴾31﴿ 13.0665.400

7.666

﴾28﴿ 12.2335.200

7.133 0.1

﴾51﴿

17 PALESOVA Kristyna 51.766CZE131 D
E

13.7005.000

8.700

﴾36﴿ 13.8005.500

8.300

﴾18﴿ 11.8665.200

6.666

﴾53﴿ 12.4005.200

7.200

﴾45﴿

18 SIKULOVA Jana 51.415CZE132 D
E

13.5164.400

9.116

﴾50﴿ 13.3665.400

7.966

﴾28﴿ 12.2004.900

7.300

﴾45﴿ 12.3335.000

7.833 0.5

﴾47﴿

19 MOKOSOVA Barbora 50.431SVK240 D
E

13.4664.400

9.066

﴾51﴿ 11.7665.500

6.266

﴾55﴿ 12.2664.400

7.866

﴾43﴿ 12.9335.200

7.833 0.1

﴾35﴿

20 CSILLAG Tunde 50.199HUN166 D
E

13.8335.200

8.633

﴾28﴿ 12.4004.500

7.900

﴾46﴿ 12.1334.900

7.233

﴾47﴿ 11.8335.500

6.633 0.3

﴾61﴿

21 PAKKALA Anna Erika 50.199FIN143 D
E

13.4335.000

8.533 0.1

﴾53﴿ 12.1664.700

7.466

﴾50﴿ 12.0004.600

7.400

﴾49﴿ 12.6005.000

7.600

﴾43﴿

22 BOCZOGO Dorina 49.132HUN165 D
E

13.7005.000

8.700

﴾36﴿ 11.2664.900

6.366

﴾63﴿ 11.3004.000

7.400 0.1

﴾59﴿ 12.8665.400

7.566 0.1

﴾36﴿

23 FIADUTSIK Katsiaryna 48.999BLR114 D
E

12.9664.400

8.566

﴾66﴿ 11.6334.600

7.033

﴾62﴿ 12.1005.300

6.800

﴾48﴿ 12.3004.400

7.900

﴾48﴿

24 GOKTEKIN Kamile 48.398TUR233 D
E

12.8004.400

8.400

﴾73﴿ 11.7664.000

7.766

﴾54﴿ 11.5664.800

6.766

﴾57﴿ 12.2664.800

7.466

﴾50﴿

25 OREILLY Ellis 47.833IRL173 D
E

13.1004.400

8.700

﴾62﴿ 11.7334.000

7.733

﴾57﴿ 12.2004.700

7.600 0.1

﴾44﴿ 10.8004.500

6.900 0.6

﴾82﴿
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Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014 30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Team Championships Seniors

Qualifications for CIII & CIV
THU 15 MAY 2014

Individual AllAround Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

26 DEREK Ana 47.799CRO123 D
E

13.7005.200

8.500

﴾36﴿ 10.5332.700

7.833

﴾69﴿ 11.6664.900

6.866 0.1

﴾54﴿ 11.9005.200

7.000 0.3

﴾60﴿

27 NEKRASOVA Marina 47.532AZE106 D
E

12.4665.000

7.466

﴾82﴿ 10.8663.900

6.966

﴾67﴿ 12.3004.800

7.500

﴾41﴿ 11.9004.900

7.100 0.1

﴾58﴿

28 XOULOGI Ioanna 47.432GRE164 D
E

12.6664.200

8.466

﴾75﴿ 10.5004.300

6.200

﴾71﴿ 12.3005.100

7.200

﴾42﴿ 11.9664.500

7.466

﴾54﴿

29 MUTLU Demet 47.132TUR234 D
E

13.6665.000

8.666

﴾44﴿ 11.7005.200

6.500

﴾58﴿ 9.8335.100

4.733

﴾80﴿ 11.9334.800

7.233 0.1

﴾56﴿

30 NYGAARD Dina 46.798NOR201 D
E

12.9664.600

8.366

﴾66﴿ 11.8664.500

7.366

﴾53﴿ 10.3664.100

6.266

﴾74﴿ 11.6004.700

7.200 0.3

﴾67﴿

31 ZITINEVICIUTE Vaida 46.774LTU191 D
E

12.0004.400

7.600

﴾85﴿ 11.0663.300

7.766

﴾64﴿ 12.2004.900

7.300

﴾45﴿ 11.5084.500

7.008

﴾73﴿

32 PLYTA Evangelia 45.565GRE161 D
E

11.9664.000

8.266 0.3

﴾86﴿ 11.9335.900

6.033

﴾52﴿ 10.1004.800

5.400 0.1

﴾77﴿ 11.5664.400

7.266 0.1

﴾69﴿

33 HULGAARD Mette 45.365DEN134 D
E

12.9664.400

8.566

﴾66﴿ 9.7663.900

5.866

﴾78﴿ 10.7334.400

6.333

﴾70﴿ 11.9004.700

7.200

﴾57﴿

34 RAJCIC Aleksandra 45.099SRB222 D
E

12.5004.200

8.300

﴾80﴿ 12.2664.700

7.566

﴾47﴿ 10.5004.100

6.400

﴾73﴿ 9.8334.500

5.433 0.1

﴾85﴿

35 MILEVA Ralitsa 45.032BUL119 D
E

13.4334.800

8.633

﴾53﴿ 8.9333.600

5.333

﴾86﴿ 10.9335.300

5.733 0.1

﴾67﴿ 11.7334.600

7.133

﴾64﴿

36 GILADI Gaya 43.975ISR180 D
E

13.2004.600

8.600

﴾60﴿ 9.7754.000

5.775

﴾77﴿ 8.7004.500

4.300 0.1

﴾88﴿ 12.3004.600

7.700

﴾49﴿

37 JEROFEJEVA Diana 43.664LAT189 D
E

12.9664.400

8.566

﴾66﴿ 9.8661.800

8.066

﴾76﴿ 9.1663.900

5.266

﴾86﴿ 11.6664.400

7.366 0.1

﴾65﴿

38 EL DABAGH Sarah 43.532DEN133 D
E

12.6664.200

8.466

﴾75﴿ 9.5661.900

7.666

﴾81﴿ 9.5004.000

5.600 0.1

﴾84﴿ 11.8004.500

7.300

﴾62﴿

39 GOSA Sabine 41.799LAT187 D
E

11.5334.200

7.433 0.1

﴾88﴿ 10.3003.200

7.100

﴾73﴿ 9.6004.300

5.400 0.1

﴾83﴿ 10.3664.400

6.266 0.3

﴾84﴿

40 DZIDZIGURI Nato 41.465GEO154 D
E

13.1664.400

8.766

﴾61﴿ 7.6662.100

5.566

﴾87﴿ 9.5004.000

5.500

﴾85﴿ 11.1334.200

6.933

﴾78﴿

41 ZANNETTOU Rafaella 40.615CYP128 D
E

12.6004.200

8.400

﴾78﴿ 9.6833.000

6.683

﴾79﴿ 8.9662.900

6.066

﴾87﴿ 9.3664.600

5.066 0.3

﴾87﴿

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014 30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Team Championships Juniors

AllAround Final
FRI 16 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

1 MELNIKOVA Angelina 57.107RUS412 D
E

14.5005.800

8.700

﴾3﴿ 14.5666.100

8.466

﴾1﴿ 14.1756.100

8.075

﴾1﴿ 13.8665.500

8.366

﴾4﴿

2 JURCA Laura 55.698ROU408 D
E

14.7335.800

8.933

﴾2﴿ 12.9335.400

7.533

﴾13﴿ 14.0665.600

8.466

﴾3﴿ 13.9665.500

8.466

﴾2﴿

3 DOWNIE Elissa 55.332GBR345 D
E

14.8005.800

9.000

﴾1﴿ 13.3665.200

8.166

﴾7﴿ 13.3335.400

7.933

﴾7﴿ 13.8335.400

8.433

﴾6﴿

4 LYONS Catherine 55.231GBR348 D
E

13.7665.000

9.066 0.3

﴾7﴿ 13.2664.800

8.466

﴾8﴿ 14.1665.500

8.666

﴾2﴿ 14.0335.200

8.833

﴾1﴿

5 ENDERLE Maike 54.498GER352 D
E

13.9335.000

8.933

﴾6﴿ 14.3336.100

8.233

﴾2﴿ 13.0665.300

7.766

﴾10﴿ 13.1665.100

8.066

﴾14﴿

6 IRIDON Andreea 53.933ROU407 D
E

13.4005.000

8.400

﴾15﴿ 13.4005.500

7.900

﴾4﴿ 13.2005.600

7.600

﴾8﴿ 13.9335.300

8.633

﴾3﴿

7 TUTKHALYAN Seda 53.932RUS414 D
E

14.3335.800

8.633 0.1

﴾4﴿ 12.9005.700

7.200

﴾14﴿ 12.8335.200

7.633

﴾13﴿ 13.8665.300

8.566

﴾4﴿

8 HIS Loan 53.898FRA343 D
E

13.9665.000

8.966

﴾5﴿ 13.0335.800

7.233

﴾12﴿ 13.1334.700

8.433

﴾9﴿ 13.7665.300

8.466

﴾7﴿

9 HERMANS Rune 53.765BEL306 D
E

13.3335.000

8.433 0.1

﴾18﴿ 13.2665.500

7.766

﴾8﴿ 13.4335.400

8.033

﴾5﴿ 13.7335.400

8.333

﴾8﴿

10 GRISETTI Giada 53.383SUI421 D
E

13.5335.000

8.533

﴾11﴿ 13.4005.300

8.100

﴾4﴿ 13.0505.200

7.850

﴾11﴿ 13.4005.200

8.300 0.1

﴾10﴿

11 SCHWARZ Anja 52.798SUI424 D
E

13.3664.400

8.966

﴾16﴿ 13.4005.100

8.300

﴾4﴿ 12.9665.000

7.966

﴾12﴿ 13.0664.800

8.266

﴾15﴿

12 HOROKHOVA Yana 52.466UKR434 D
E

13.4335.000

8.433

﴾13﴿ 12.8335.000

7.833

﴾16﴿ 13.4005.200

8.200

﴾6﴿ 12.8005.000

7.800

﴾19﴿

13 BOYER Marine Clémence 52.299FRA342 D
E

13.6335.000

8.633

﴾10﴿ 12.9004.900

8.000

﴾14﴿ 12.5335.400

7.133

﴾16﴿ 13.2335.000

8.233

﴾12﴿

14 ALT Tabea 51.899GER351 D
E

13.7335.000

8.733

﴾8﴿ 14.3006.000

8.300

﴾3﴿ 11.7334.900

6.833

﴾23﴿ 12.1335.000

7.133

﴾24﴿

15 RUBAGOTTI Pilar 51.799ITA383 D
E

13.4335.000

8.433

﴾13﴿ 12.3664.800

7.566

﴾20﴿ 12.8005.300

7.500

﴾15﴿ 13.2005.300

7.900

﴾13﴿

16 DE JONG Wendy 51.732NED388 D
E

13.5335.000

8.633 0.1

﴾11﴿ 13.1335.000

8.133

﴾11﴿ 12.1665.000

7.166

﴾19﴿ 12.9004.900

8.000

﴾17﴿

17 BUSATO Sofia 50.931ITA380 D
E

12.8335.300

7.833 0.3

﴾22﴿ 12.7665.400

7.366

﴾17﴿ 12.0664.900

7.166

﴾20﴿ 13.2665.000

8.266

﴾11﴿

18 HAAVISTO Emmy 50.665SWE427 D
E

13.0664.400

8.666

﴾19﴿ 13.2665.100

8.166

﴾8﴿ 11.7334.800

6.933

﴾23﴿ 12.6004.900

7.700

﴾20﴿

19 KOVACS Zsofia 50.540HUN363 D
E

12.7754.200

8.575

﴾23﴿ 12.3665.400

6.966

﴾20﴿ 12.8335.100

7.733

﴾13﴿ 12.5664.900

7.666

﴾21﴿

20 HAAVISTO Ellen 50.366SWE426 D
E

13.0004.400

8.600

﴾20﴿ 12.4005.100

7.300

﴾18﴿ 11.9334.900

7.133 0.1

﴾22﴿ 13.0334.900

8.133

﴾16﴿

21 CENKOVA Veronika 49.965CZE320 D
E

12.8664.400

8.466

﴾21﴿ 11.7004.100

7.600

﴾24﴿ 12.5335.200

7.333

﴾16﴿ 12.8665.000

7.866

﴾18﴿

22 BELL Casey 49.906IRL366 D
E

13.3414.600

8.741

﴾17﴿ 11.9664.900

7.066

﴾22﴿ 12.2664.600

7.666

﴾18﴿ 12.3334.600

7.733

﴾22﴿

23 DEVAI Boglarka 49.899HUN361 D
E

13.7005.000

8.700

﴾9﴿ 11.8664.300

7.566

﴾23﴿ 12.0004.100

7.900

﴾21﴿ 12.3334.900

7.433

﴾22﴿

24 KLINCKAERT Axelle 49.632BEL307 D
E

9.8332.400

7.433

﴾24﴿ 12.4005.000

7.400

﴾18﴿ 13.7665.600

8.166

﴾4﴿ 13.6335.200

8.433

﴾9﴿
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Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014 30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Team Championships Juniors

AllAround Final
FRI 16 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Individual Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

1 MELNIKOVA Angelina 56.699
 

RUS412 D
E

14.2005.800

8.700 0.3

﴾6﴿ 14.6336.100

8.533

﴾1﴿ 14.4006.100

8.300

﴾1﴿ 13.4665.500

7.966

﴾13﴿

2 TUTKHALYAN Seda 56.332
 

RUS414 D
E

14.7005.800

8.900

﴾3﴿ 14.1665.800

8.366

﴾4﴿ 13.5666.000

7.566

﴾6﴿ 13.9005.300

8.600

﴾3﴿

3 JURCA Laura 55.641
 

ROU408 D
E

14.6335.800

8.833

﴾5﴿ 13.5005.400

8.100

﴾12﴿ 13.5755.600

7.975

﴾5﴿ 13.9335.500

8.433

﴾2﴿

4 DOWNIE Elissa 54.941
 

GBR345 D
E

14.8005.800

9.000

﴾1﴿ 13.6005.200

8.400

﴾10﴿ 12.9085.400

7.508

﴾16﴿ 13.6335.400

8.233

﴾7﴿

5 LYONS Catherine 54.932
 

GBR348 D
E

14.0665.000

9.066

﴾7﴿ 13.3664.800

8.566

﴾15﴿ 13.7005.500

8.200

﴾4﴿ 13.8005.200

8.700 0.1

﴾4﴿

6 ALT Tabea 54.866
 

GER351 D
E

13.9005.000

8.900

﴾15﴿ 14.1666.100

8.066

﴾5﴿ 13.5005.700

7.800

﴾7﴿ 13.3005.100

8.200

﴾20﴿

7 HIS Loan 54.499
 

FRA343 D
E

14.0335.000

9.033

﴾9﴿ 14.0335.800

8.233

﴾6﴿ 13.0334.900

8.133

﴾12﴿ 13.4005.100

8.300

﴾16﴿

8 BONDAREVA Maria 54.199
 

RUS410 D
E

14.0335.000

9.033

﴾9﴿ 13.9665.500

8.466

﴾7﴿ 12.8005.400

7.400

﴾17﴿ 13.4005.100

8.500 0.2

﴾15﴿

9 IRIDON Andreea 53.965
 

ROU407 D
E

12.6665.000

7.766 0.1

﴾69﴿ 13.4005.500

7.900

﴾13﴿ 13.9335.700

8.233

﴾3﴿ 13.9665.300

8.666

﴾1﴿

10 KLINCKAERT Axelle 53.731
 

BEL307 D
E

13.6665.000

8.666

﴾24﴿ 13.1665.000

8.166

﴾21﴿ 13.2665.500

7.766

﴾10﴿ 13.6335.200

8.433

﴾6﴿

11 BUSATO Sofia 53.206
 

ITA380 D
E

13.9665.300

8.666

﴾13﴿ 13.2335.400

7.833

﴾20﴿ 12.6414.900

7.741

﴾20﴿ 13.3665.000

8.366

﴾17﴿

12 RUBAGOTTI Pilar 53.098
 

ITA383 D
E

13.6335.000

8.633

﴾25﴿ 13.2664.900

8.366

﴾17﴿ 12.6665.400

7.266

﴾19﴿ 13.5335.300

8.233

﴾11﴿

13 HERMANS Rune 52.966
 

BEL306 D
E

13.6005.000

8.600

﴾27﴿ 13.1005.400

7.700

﴾24﴿ 13.0335.400

7.633

﴾13﴿ 13.2335.400

7.933 0.1

﴾24﴿

14 DERWAEL Nina 52.899
 

BEL305 D
E

13.0004.400

8.600

﴾51﴿ 13.4005.700

7.700

﴾14﴿ 13.0665.300

7.766

﴾11﴿ 13.4335.200

8.433 0.2

﴾14﴿

15 JONES Rhyannon 52.799
 

GBR347 D
E

13.5335.000

8.633 0.1

﴾31﴿ 13.2334.900

8.333

﴾18﴿ 12.4335.400

7.033

﴾25﴿ 13.6005.400

8.200

﴾9﴿

16 ENDERLE Maike 52.699
 

GER352 D
E

13.9005.000

8.900

﴾15﴿ 14.2006.100

8.100

﴾3﴿ 12.2665.400

6.866

﴾29﴿ 12.3335.200

7.133

﴾58﴿

17 GRISETTI Giada 51.974
 

SUI421 D
E

13.5005.000

8.500

﴾33﴿ 13.5085.300

8.208

﴾11﴿ 11.8335.300

6.533

﴾41﴿ 13.1334.800

8.333

﴾27﴿

18 ABDELAZIZ Iosra 51.932
 

ITA379 D
E

13.9335.000

8.933

﴾14﴿ 12.3005.400

6.900

﴾41﴿ 12.4664.700

7.766

﴾24﴿ 13.2335.000

8.233

﴾23﴿

19 SCHWARZ Anja 51.331
 

SUI424 D
E

12.8664.400

8.766 0.3

﴾62﴿ 13.6665.200

8.466

﴾9﴿ 12.1335.000

7.133

﴾32﴿ 12.6664.800

8.166 0.3

﴾41﴿

20 DE JONG Wendy 51.299
 

NED388 D
E

13.5665.000

8.666 0.1

﴾29﴿ 12.9005.000

7.900

﴾27﴿ 12.0005.000

7.000

﴾35﴿ 12.8334.800

8.033

﴾34﴿

21 BOYER Marine Clémence 51.198
 

FRA342 D
E

13.4335.000

8.533 0.1

﴾35﴿ 12.5664.800

7.766

﴾34﴿ 11.8664.700

7.266 0.1

﴾37﴿ 13.3335.000

8.333

﴾18﴿

22 KOVACS Zsofia 51.166
 

HUN363 D
E

12.2334.200

8.133 0.1

﴾101﴿ 13.3335.400

7.933

﴾16﴿ 12.7005.100

7.600

﴾18﴿ 12.9004.900

8.000

﴾33﴿

23 HAAVISTO Ellen 50.965
 

SWE426 D
E

12.9664.400

8.566

﴾56﴿ 13.1005.100

8.000

﴾23﴿ 11.8665.100

6.866 0.1

﴾39﴿ 13.0334.900

8.133

﴾29﴿

24 BROGLI Thea 50.898
 

SUI420 D
E

13.1664.400

8.766

﴾43﴿ 12.5664.800

7.766

﴾34﴿ 12.2005.000

7.200

﴾30﴿ 12.9664.800

8.166

﴾30﴿

25 TRATZ Pauline 50.832
 

GER355 D
E

13.7335.000

8.833 0.1

﴾21﴿ 12.4665.600

6.866

﴾37﴿ 11.3335.000

6.333

﴾58﴿ 13.3005.100

8.200

﴾20﴿
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26 BAHL Camille 50.791
 

FRA340 D
E

13.4335.800

7.933 0.3

﴾35﴿ 11.1004.800

6.300

﴾61﴿ 12.9255.000

7.925

﴾15﴿ 13.3335.100

8.233

﴾19﴿

27 NESURINI Gaia 50.265
 

SUI422 D
E

13.7665.000

8.766

﴾19﴿ 12.0004.100

7.900

﴾46﴿ 11.4334.500

6.933

﴾53﴿ 13.0664.800

8.266

﴾28﴿

28 DEVAI Boglarka 50.265
 

HUN361 D
E

13.8005.000

8.800

﴾18﴿ 12.1664.300

7.866

﴾44﴿ 11.6334.100

7.533

﴾45﴿ 12.6665.000

7.666

﴾44﴿

29 HAAVISTO Emmy 49.998
 

SWE427 D
E

13.0664.400

8.666

﴾49﴿ 12.8665.000

7.866

﴾29﴿ 11.5664.900

6.666

﴾48﴿ 12.5004.900

7.600

﴾48﴿

30 CENKOVA Veronika 49.998
 

CZE320 D
E

13.0004.400

8.600

﴾51﴿ 11.7664.100

7.666

﴾50﴿ 12.5665.200

7.366

﴾21﴿ 12.6664.800

7.866

﴾42﴿

31 HOROKHOVA Yana 49.966
 

UKR434 D
E

13.5335.000

8.533

﴾31﴿ 12.2005.000

7.200

﴾43﴿ 11.0334.800

6.233

﴾64﴿ 13.2005.200

8.000

﴾26﴿

32 BELL Casey 49.565
 

IRL366 D
E

13.3334.600

8.733

﴾39﴿ 12.3664.900

7.466

﴾39﴿ 11.5664.600

6.966

﴾47﴿ 12.3004.600

7.700

﴾59﴿

33 HONTI Kitti 49.365
 

HUN362 D
E

12.9664.400

8.566

﴾56﴿ 12.9335.200

7.733

﴾25﴿ 10.7004.200

6.500

﴾72﴿ 12.7664.900

7.866

﴾39﴿

34 PALACIOS MARTIN Ana 49.324
 

ESP333 D
E

12.9334.400

8.533

﴾60﴿ 12.0584.900

7.158

﴾45﴿ 11.5334.700

6.833

﴾49﴿ 12.8004.900

7.900

﴾36﴿

35 YILMAZ Tutya 49.231
 

TUR432 D
E

13.7665.000

8.766

﴾19﴿ 11.5665.100

6.466

﴾56﴿ 12.0665.200

6.866

﴾33﴿ 11.8335.000

6.833

﴾76﴿

36 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia 48.565
 

GRE357 D
E

13.2334.800

8.433

﴾42﴿ 11.5004.700

6.800

﴾58﴿ 12.2665.100

7.266 0.1

﴾28﴿ 11.5664.400

7.366 0.2

﴾89﴿

37 YAKUBAVA Natallia 48.198
 

BLR311 D
E

11.7664.400

7.366

﴾109﴿ 11.8334.900

6.933

﴾48﴿ 12.1665.300

6.866

﴾31﴿ 12.4335.000

7.533 0.1

﴾52﴿

38 LOPUSZANSKA Wiktoria 48.149
 

POL400 D
E

13.0004.600

8.500 0.1

﴾51﴿ 11.8164.100

7.716

﴾49﴿ 11.3334.800

6.633 0.1

﴾57﴿ 12.0004.700

7.400 0.1

﴾70﴿

39 SEQUEIRA RAPOSEIRO Sara 48.066
 

POR404 D
E

13.4334.600

8.833

﴾35﴿ 11.5333.700

7.833

﴾57﴿ 11.0003.900

7.100

﴾65﴿ 12.1004.400

7.800 0.1

﴾65﴿

40 FELDON Tzuf 48.056
 

ISR375 D
E

12.6334.200

8.433

﴾71﴿ 12.6664.800

7.866

﴾33﴿ 10.6915.400

5.291

﴾75﴿ 12.0664.700

7.466 0.1

﴾67﴿

41 SKREGELID Martine 48.032
 

NOR397 D
E

12.5334.000

8.533

﴾84﴿ 10.7003.400

7.300

﴾70﴿ 12.3334.900

7.433

﴾26﴿ 12.4664.700

7.766

﴾49﴿

42 SUPRIANA Dyonnailys 47.933
 

NED391 D
E

13.7335.000

8.733

﴾21﴿ 12.8004.900

7.900

﴾30﴿ 9.3005.000

4.300

﴾105﴿ 12.1004.700

7.800 0.4

﴾64﴿

43 SAHAYDAK Iryna 47.932
 

UKR435 D
E

13.5665.000

8.566

﴾29﴿ 11.6005.200

6.400

﴾55﴿ 9.9665.500

4.466

﴾97﴿ 12.8005.100

7.700

﴾38﴿

44 CASADO VARELA Elena 47.864
 

ESP330 D
E

12.4664.000

8.466

﴾89﴿ 12.7664.900

7.866

﴾31﴿ 10.3664.200

6.266 0.1

﴾85﴿ 12.2664.900

7.366

﴾62﴿

45 SILEONI Maria Monica 47.640
 

FIN339 D
E

13.2664.400

8.866

﴾41﴿ 10.9083.500

7.408

﴾67﴿ 11.0664.600

6.466

﴾63﴿ 12.4004.700

7.800 0.1

﴾54﴿

46 SELEZNOVA Alona 47.298
 

UKR436 D
E

12.3664.000

8.366

﴾96﴿ 11.7665.300

6.466

﴾51﴿ 11.4004.900

6.500

﴾55﴿ 11.7664.500

7.566 0.3

﴾77﴿

47 TSEKHMISTRENKA Valeryia 47.165
 

BLR310 D
E

12.1004.400

7.700

﴾106﴿ 11.0663.900

7.166

﴾63﴿ 11.4664.600

6.966 0.1

﴾52﴿ 12.5334.700

7.833

﴾47﴿

48 FIHLMAN Anna 47.065
 

FIN335 D
E

12.7004.200

8.500

﴾67﴿ 10.1334.700

5.433

﴾79﴿ 11.9664.400

7.566

﴾36﴿ 12.2664.700

7.566

﴾61﴿

49 PITREZ DE CARVALHO Mariana 47.031
 

POR403 D
E

12.4664.200

8.266

﴾89﴿ 11.1663.800

7.366

﴾60﴿ 11.7334.700

7.033

﴾43﴿ 11.6664.200

7.466

﴾86﴿

50 VASILEVA Elizabet 46.832
 

BUL315 D
E

13.1005.000

8.400 0.3

﴾46﴿ 9.4333.500

5.933

﴾92﴿ 11.3665.500

5.966 0.1

﴾56﴿ 12.9335.400

7.833 0.3

﴾32﴿
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51 ROBAKIDZE Magda 46.398
 

GEO350 D
E

13.1334.400

8.733

﴾44﴿ 9.6331.600

8.033

﴾90﴿ 11.8664.800

7.066

﴾38﴿ 11.7664.400

7.366

﴾78﴿

52 FINSTAD Linn 46.265
 

NOR394 D
E

12.9664.400

8.566

﴾56﴿ 10.1333.300

6.833

﴾78﴿ 10.9004.700

6.300 0.1

﴾68﴿ 12.2664.600

7.666

﴾60﴿

53 SIRBU Ceyda 46.099
 

AUT302 D
E

12.6004.200

8.400

﴾80﴿ 11.0333.300

7.733

﴾64﴿ 10.7664.300

6.466

﴾70﴿ 11.7003.900

7.800

﴾81﴿

54 BANISHKA Greta 45.966
 

BUL312 D
E

13.6005.000

8.600

﴾27﴿ 9.4004.500

4.900

﴾94﴿ 10.5665.000

5.666 0.1

﴾80﴿ 12.4005.100

7.400 0.1

﴾55﴿

55 FISEROVA Barbora 45.798
 

CZE321 D
E

12.0664.000

8.166 0.1

﴾107﴿ 11.0663.300

7.766

﴾62﴿ 10.3334.800

5.533

﴾89﴿ 12.3334.700

7.633

﴾57﴿

56 BIEDA Maria 45.565
 

POL398 D
E

13.3004.600

8.700

﴾40﴿ 10.2332.200

8.033

﴾74﴿ 9.3664.000

5.366

﴾104﴿ 12.6664.800

7.866

﴾42﴿

57 STRUC Neli 45.532
 

SLO418 D
E

12.7004.200

8.500

﴾67﴿ 9.8333.200

6.633

﴾87﴿ 11.7334.200

7.533

﴾42﴿ 11.2664.000

7.266

﴾101﴿

58 ALTIN Cansu 45.398
 

TUR428 D
E

12.9334.800

8.233 0.1

﴾60﴿ 10.9664.200

6.766

﴾66﴿ 8.9334.300

4.733 0.1

﴾107﴿ 12.5664.900

7.666

﴾46﴿

59 MOROVA Ekin 45.365
 

TUR430 D
E

12.8004.400

8.400

﴾63﴿ 9.6664.200

5.466

﴾89﴿ 10.4664.800

5.666

﴾84﴿ 12.4335.100

7.333

﴾53﴿

60 KOPEC Klara 45.207
 

POL399 D
E

11.7664.200

7.566

﴾109﴿ 11.2003.200

8.000

﴾59﴿ 10.8004.200

6.600

﴾69﴿ 11.4414.000

7.441

﴾95﴿

61 TOKA Zoi 45.199
 

GRE358 D
E

12.3664.000

8.366

﴾96﴿ 10.2005.200

5.000

﴾76﴿ 10.6334.800

5.933 0.1

﴾78﴿ 12.0004.600

7.400

﴾71﴿

62 FRYSAK Bianca 45.140
 

AUT300 D
E

12.5664.000

8.566

﴾82﴿ 10.6083.700

6.908

﴾71﴿ 10.2334.700

5.533

﴾91﴿ 11.7334.000

7.733

﴾80﴿

63 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Nanna 44.932
 

ISL370 D
E

12.7334.200

8.533

﴾64﴿ 9.2331.600

7.633

﴾97﴿ 10.9663.800

7.166

﴾66﴿ 12.0004.400

7.600

﴾69﴿

64 HAJKOVA Julie 44.932
 

CZE322 D
E

12.2334.000

8.233

﴾101﴿ 11.6664.600

7.066

﴾54﴿ 9.5334.500

5.033

﴾102﴿ 11.5004.700

6.800

﴾94﴿

65 KOSHALEVA Aliaksandra 44.899
 

BLR309 D
E

11.4664.200

7.266

﴾112﴿ 10.8004.300

6.500

﴾69﴿ 11.7004.500

7.200

﴾44﴿ 10.9333.400

7.533

﴾108﴿

66 VARTHOLOMAIOU 44.600
 

GRE359 D
E

13.1004.400

8.700

﴾46﴿ 9.3003.200

6.100

﴾96﴿ 10.5005.000

5.500

﴾83﴿ 11.7004.500

7.300 0.1

﴾83﴿

67 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata 44.598
 

LTU387 D
E

13.0664.400

8.666

﴾49﴿ 10.1663.100

7.066

﴾77﴿ 10.3334.100

6.233

﴾87﴿ 11.0333.800

7.233

﴾106﴿

68 GEVEZOVA Iliyana 44.315
 

BUL314 D
E

12.6334.200

8.433

﴾71﴿ 10.5834.000

6.583

﴾72﴿ 9.7664.800

4.966

﴾100﴿ 11.3334.600

6.733

﴾100﴿

69 WANG Linnea Hoejer 44.200
 

DEN329 D
E

13.1004.400

8.700

﴾46﴿ 10.0002.400

7.600

﴾82﴿ 9.5003.300

6.200

﴾103﴿ 11.6004.500

7.100

﴾88﴿

70 SALMI Anna 44.199
 

FIN338 D
E

12.5334.000

8.533

﴾84﴿ 9.4333.900

5.533

﴾93﴿ 10.7004.800

5.900

﴾74﴿ 11.5334.900

6.933 0.3

﴾91﴿

71 OLAFSDOTTIR Lilja Bjoerk 44.198
 

ISL372 D
E

12.6334.200

8.433

﴾71﴿ 10.2332.100

8.133

﴾73﴿ 9.9664.200

5.766

﴾96﴿ 11.3663.900

7.466

﴾99﴿

72 BLAZYTE Gabriele 44.032
 

LTU386 D
E

12.9664.400

8.566

﴾56﴿ 8.8333.100

6.233 0.5

﴾102﴿ 10.2333.900

6.333

﴾90﴿ 12.0004.600

7.400

﴾71﴿

73 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia 43.966
 

CYP319 D
E

12.4004.200

8.200

﴾92﴿ 9.9662.800

7.166

﴾85﴿ 10.2004.500

5.700

﴾92﴿ 11.4004.400

7.000

﴾98﴿

74 GILBERG Victoria 43.933
 

DEN325 D
E

12.6334.200

8.433

﴾71﴿ 10.0002.400

7.600

﴾82﴿ 10.1004.700

5.400

﴾94﴿ 11.2004.500

6.700

﴾103﴿

75 KRANZELIC Dora 43.732
 

CRO317 D
E

12.5334.200

8.333

﴾84﴿ 9.1332.700

6.433

﴾98﴿ 10.3665.100

5.366 0.1

﴾86﴿ 11.7004.800

7.200 0.3

﴾85﴿
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76 HAMERSAK Linda 43.665
 

AUT301 D
E

12.3334.000

8.333

﴾98﴿ 10.0662.300

7.766

﴾80﴿ 10.3334.500

5.833

﴾88﴿ 10.9334.000

6.933

﴾109﴿

77 VRSALOVIC Jana 43.332
 

CRO318 D
E

12.2334.000

8.233

﴾101﴿ 10.8003.400

7.400

﴾68﴿ 8.1664.100

4.066

﴾110﴿ 12.1334.800

7.333

﴾63﴿

78 MORRISON Hannah 43.332
 

IRL367 D
E

12.5664.200

8.366

﴾82﴿ 8.5001.000

7.500

﴾108﴿ 10.5004.600

5.900

﴾82﴿ 11.7664.700

7.066

﴾79﴿

79 KREMER Ofir 43.265
 

ISR377 D
E

12.5334.200

8.333

﴾84﴿ 10.0003.000

7.000

﴾84﴿ 8.8664.600

4.266

﴾108﴿ 11.8664.700

7.166

﴾73﴿

80 CARDOSO MOREIRA Catarina 43.133
 

POR401 D
E

12.6334.200

8.433

﴾71﴿ 9.0002.300

6.700

﴾100﴿ 10.7004.200

6.500

﴾72﴿ 10.8004.400

6.700 0.3

﴾111﴿

81 KURCENKO Aleksandra 42.407
 

LAT385 D
E

12.4334.200

8.233

﴾91﴿ 8.5752.100

6.475

﴾106﴿ 10.5663.400

7.166

﴾79﴿ 10.8333.900

6.933

﴾110﴿

82 BOLSHOVA Anastasiia 42.365
 

AZE303 D
E

12.6334.400

8.233

﴾71﴿ 9.7664.300

5.466

﴾88﴿ 7.9003.300

4.600

﴾112﴿ 12.0664.400

7.666

﴾66﴿

83 ANGHILERI Emmeline 42.198
 

IRL365 D
E

12.1334.200

8.033 0.1

﴾105﴿ 8.5333.200

5.333

﴾107﴿ 9.9663.100

6.866

﴾95﴿ 11.5664.200

7.366

﴾90﴿

84 BELAK Pia 41.599
 

SLO415 D
E

12.6334.200

8.433

﴾71﴿ 8.4332.500

5.933

﴾109﴿ 9.0333.600

5.433

﴾106﴿ 11.5004.100

7.400

﴾93﴿

85 KIOSI Christina 41.566
 

GRE356 D
E

13.1334.400

8.733

﴾44﴿ 8.6001.700

6.900

﴾105﴿ 7.8004.300

3.500

﴾113﴿ 12.0334.700

7.333

﴾68﴿

86 KROGSGAARD Julie 40.933
 

DEN326 D
E

12.7334.200

8.533

﴾64﴿ 8.8001.800

7.000

﴾103﴿ 8.3002.300

6.000

﴾109﴿ 11.1003.600

7.500

﴾105﴿

87 OMAHEN Lara 40.632
 

SLO416 D
E

11.7004.200

7.500

﴾111﴿ 6.7662.700

4.066

﴾114﴿ 10.5004.400

6.100

﴾81﴿ 11.6664.600

7.066

﴾87﴿

88 MAGNUSSEN Martine 40.175
 

NOR396 D
E

12.3004.000

8.300

﴾100﴿ 8.6753.800

4.875

﴾104﴿ 7.5004.000

3.600 0.1

﴾114﴿ 11.7004.100

7.600

﴾82﴿

89 BUTUC Anda 40.166
 

ROU405 D
E

  

   

12.9004.900

8.000

﴾26﴿ 14.0665.800

8.266

﴾2﴿ 13.2004.900

8.300

﴾25﴿

90 MAASSEN Isa 40.066
 

NED390 D
E

14.7335.800

8.933

﴾2﴿   

   

11.8334.300

7.533

﴾40﴿ 13.5005.200

8.300

﴾12﴿

91 STOICA Andra 39.533
 

ROU409 D
E

13.9005.000

8.900

﴾15﴿   

   

12.9335.800

7.133

﴾14﴿ 12.7005.500

7.300 0.1

﴾40﴿

92 IMERAJ Chiara 39.399
 

ITA382 D
E

  

   

13.2335.100

8.133

﴾19﴿ 12.5665.200

7.366

﴾21﴿ 13.6005.100

8.500

﴾8﴿

93 VOLLEMAN Tisha 38.966
 

NED392 D
E

13.0004.400

8.600

﴾51﴿ 12.7004.800

7.900

﴾32﴿   

   

13.2664.900

8.366

﴾22﴿

94 PAUSE Océane Marie Sarah 38.366
 

FRA344 D
E

14.0335.400

8.633

﴾9﴿ 12.9005.200

7.700

﴾28﴿ 11.4334.800

6.633

﴾54﴿   

   

95 BEULLENS Jelle 38.332
 

BEL304 D
E

13.4335.000

8.433

﴾35﴿   

   

12.0665.300

6.766

﴾34﴿ 12.8335.000

7.833

﴾35﴿

96 TKACHENKO Anastasiia 36.941
 

UKR437 D
E

13.6084.900

8.708

﴾26﴿ 12.3005.000

7.300

﴾40﴿   

   

11.0335.000

6.633 0.6

﴾107﴿

97 GUNDERSRUD Malene 35.633
 

NOR395 D
E

12.4004.200

8.200

﴾92﴿ 11.7334.800

6.933

﴾53﴿   

   

11.5004.200

7.400 0.1

﴾92﴿

98 PEREZ LOPEZ Eva 34.733
 

ESP334 D
E

  

   

12.2004.900

7.300

﴾42﴿ 11.1003.800

7.300

﴾60﴿ 11.4334.600

6.833

﴾96﴿

99 GEORGIEVA Magdalena 34.632
 

BUL313 D
E

13.4665.000

8.466

﴾34﴿ 9.3332.500

6.833

﴾95﴿   

   

11.8334.900

7.233 0.3

﴾75﴿

100 KALEVA Riina 34.299
 

FIN337 D
E

  

   

10.2333.100

7.133

﴾75﴿ 11.6004.300

7.300

﴾46﴿ 12.4664.700

7.766

﴾49﴿
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Individual Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

101 MARIANITO Mariana 34.166
 

POR402 D
E

12.6334.200

8.433

﴾71﴿   

   

9.8333.800

6.033

﴾99﴿ 11.7004.400

7.300

﴾84﴿

102 DAGAN Roni 33.440
 

ISR374 D
E

12.6664.200

8.466

﴾69﴿ 10.0332.600

7.433

﴾81﴿ 10.7413.900

6.841

﴾71﴿   

   

103 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma 33.066
 

ISL369 D
E

12.5334.200

8.333

﴾84﴿ 9.0331.400

7.633

﴾99﴿ 11.5004.100

7.400

﴾51﴿   

   

104 TURKMEN Beyza 32.532
 

TUR431 D
E

  

   

8.8332.000

6.833

﴾101﴿ 11.1334.500

6.633

﴾59﴿ 12.5664.900

7.766 0.1

﴾45﴿

105 KRISTINSDOTTIR Kristjana 31.866
 

ISL371 D
E

  

   

9.8333.000

6.833

﴾86﴿ 10.6334.400

6.233

﴾76﴿ 11.4004.100

7.300

﴾97﴿

106 HASAN Lior 30.633
 

ISR376 D
E

  

   

8.3001.700

6.600

﴾111﴿ 11.1004.100

7.000

﴾61﴿ 11.2334.500

6.733

﴾102﴿

107 MEINCKE Clara 28.399
 

DEN327 D
E

11.9664.200

8.066 0.3

﴾108﴿ 8.4001.700

6.700

﴾110﴿ 8.0332.400

5.633

﴾111﴿   

   

107 TINKLER Amy 28.399
 

GBR349 D
E

14.6665.800

8.866

﴾4﴿   

   

  

   

13.7335.400

8.333

﴾5﴿

109 DMITRIEVA Anastasiia 27.632
 

RUS411 D
E

14.0665.000

9.066

﴾7﴿   

   

  

   

13.5665.200

8.366

﴾10﴿

110 SKRYPNIK Daria 27.599
 

RUS413 D
E

  

   

14.2336.200

8.033

﴾2﴿ 13.3665.200

8.166

﴾9﴿   

   

111 CIURUSNIUC Andreea 26.866
 

ROU406 D
E

13.7005.000

8.700

﴾23﴿ 13.1665.300

7.866

﴾22﴿   

   

  

   

112 MATZON Rebecca 26.800
 

GER354 D
E

13.0004.400

8.600

﴾51﴿ 13.8005.800

8.000

﴾8﴿   

   

  

   

113 GRINDLE Teal 26.033
 

GBR346 D
E

  

   

12.5334.900

7.633

﴾36﴿ 13.5005.700

7.800

﴾7﴿   

   

114 KROELL Carina 25.232
 

GER353 D
E

  

   

  

   

12.2664.900

7.366

﴾27﴿ 12.9664.800

8.166

﴾30﴿

115 SZEKELY Dora 24.566
 

HUN364 D
E

12.7334.200

8.533

﴾64﴿ 11.8334.300

7.533

﴾47﴿   

   

  

   

116 MAJERECHOVA Romana 24.199
 

CZE323 D
E

  

   

11.7334.100

7.633

﴾52﴿   

   

12.4664.700

7.766

﴾49﴿

117 THORVALDSDOTTIR Andrea Run 23.499
 

ISL373 D
E

12.3334.200

8.133

﴾98﴿   

   

  

   

11.1663.700

7.466

﴾104﴿

118 SHALIT Yahli 23.000
 

ISR378 D
E

12.4004.200

8.300 0.1

﴾92﴿   

   

  

   

10.6004.200

6.400

﴾112﴿

119 NEVRKLOVA Marie 22.833
 

CZE324 D
E

12.6334.200

8.433

﴾71﴿   

   

10.2005.000

5.200

﴾93﴿   

   

120 HOUBRAKEN Helene 22.566
 

NED389 D
E

  

   

11.0334.700

6.333

﴾65﴿ 11.5335.000

6.533

﴾50﴿   

   

121 FERNANDEZ MARIN Andrea 22.466
 

ESP331 D
E

0.0000.000

0.000

﴾113﴿   

   

10.6334.600

6.133 0.1

﴾77﴿ 11.8334.600

7.333 0.1

﴾74﴿

122 CSANYI Julianna 22.232
 

HUN360 D
E

  

   

  

   

9.8664.700

5.166

﴾98﴿ 12.3664.400

7.966

﴾56﴿

123 NORBERTO FERRON Paula 21.732
 

ESP332 D
E

12.1665.000

7.466 0.3

﴾104﴿ 9.5664.800

4.766

﴾91﴿   

   

  

   

124 ROGERS Niamh 18.466
 

IRL368 D
E

  

   

8.1331.700

6.433

﴾112﴿   

   

10.3334.500

6.233 0.4

﴾113﴿

125 PIPUS Alenka 17.733
 

SLO417 D
E

  

   

8.0002.000

6.000

﴾113﴿ 9.7333.400

6.333

﴾101﴿   
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Individual Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

Pen
RkScore

126 CAROFIGLIO Desiree 14.033
 

ITA381 D
E

14.0335.300

8.733

﴾9﴿   

   

  

   

  

   

127 BOSSU Juliette 12.800
 

FRA341 D
E

  

   

  

   

  

   

12.8004.900

7.900

﴾36﴿

128 DEMIR Sudenur 12.600
 

TUR429 D
E

12.6004.200

8.400

﴾80﴿   

   

  

   

  

   

129 BIELIAIEVA Anastasiia 12.533
 

UKR433 D
E

  

   

  

   

12.5335.200

7.333

﴾23﴿   

   

130 VANDENHOLE Cindy 12.400
 

BEL308 D
E

  

   

12.4005.200

7.200

﴾38﴿   

   

  

   

130 HELIOE Sonja 12.400
 

FIN336 D
E

12.4004.000

8.400

﴾92﴿   

   

  

   

  

   

132 BERG Solveig 11.100
 

NOR393 D
E

  

   

  

   

11.1004.600

6.500

﴾62﴿   

   

133 YAKETOVA Simona 10.966
 

BUL316 D
E

  

   

  

   

10.9664.900

6.166 0.1

﴾67﴿   

   

134 VODNIK Lina 10.266
 

SLO419 D
E

  

   

  

   

  

   

10.2663.300

6.966

﴾114﴿

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Q Qualified for AllAround Final Rx Reserve for AllAround Final

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Seniors

Apparatus Final
 

 SUN 18 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 183 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 14.800  6.300 8.500

1 211 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 14.800  6.100 8.700

3 227 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.500  6.100 8.400

4 207 PIHANKULESZA Marta POL 14.400  6.000 8.400

4 210 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 14.400  5.800 8.600

6 218 SOSNITSKAYA Alla RUS 14.266  5.700 8.566

7 142 POPA NEDELCU Roxana ESP 14.191  5.800 8.391

8 150 FRAGAPANE Claudia GBR 14.133  6.000 8.133

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Floor Exercise
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Seniors

Qualifications for CIII & CIV
 

 THU 15 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 211 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 15.000 Q6.300 8.700

2 150 FRAGAPANE Claudia GBR 14.766 Q6.000 8.766

3 227 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.566 Q6.100 8.466

4 183 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 14.533 Q6.000 8.533

5 210 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 14.366 Q5.700 8.666

6 207 PIHANKULESZA Marta POL 14.300 Q6.000 8.300

7 218 SOSNITSKAYA Alla RUS 14.133 Q5.700 8.433

8 142 ROXANA DANIELA POPA NEDELCU ESP 14.000 Q5.900 8.100

9 194 TOP Lisa NED 13.966 R15.500 8.466

10 184 MENEGHINI Elisa ITA 13.966 R25.600 8.366

11 215 KHARENKOVA Maria RUS 13.833 R35.600 8.233

12 151 HARROLD Ruby GBR 13.8005.400 8.400

13 230 LARSSON Emma SWE 13.7335.800 7.933

14 144 BREVET Marine FRA 13.7005.300 8.400

15 153 WHELAN Hannah GBR 13.7005.400 8.300

16 228 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE 13.6415.400 8.241

17 111 VERSCHUEREN Lisa BEL 13.6335.400 8.233

18 148 SABATOU Valentine FRA 13.6005.000 8.600

19 158 SCHAEFER Pauline GER 13.6005.500 8.100

20 223 KAESLIN Ilaria SUI 13.5335.000 8.533

21 167 MAKRA Noemi HUN 13.5255.800 7.825 0.1

22 110 MYS Gaelle BEL 13.5005.300 8.300 0.1

23 195 VAN POL Vera NED 13.4665.300 8.266 0.1

24 182 FASANA Erika ITA 13.4005.900 8.000 0.5

25 193 BOMBACH Julia NED 13.3665.200 8.166

26 113 WAEM Laura BEL 13.3665.400 8.066 0.1

27 155 AKYOL Cagla GER 13.3665.600 7.766

28 209 MARTINS Ana Filipa POR 13.2665.200 8.066

29 157 BUI Kim GER 13.2005.500 8.000 0.3

30 212 MUNTEANU Andreea Eugenia ROU 13.2005.700 7.500

31 141 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Cintia ESP 13.1665.100 8.066

32 237 SANKOVA Krystyna UKR 13.1335.500 8.033 0.4

33 225 SCHULTE Laura SUI 13.1335.200 8.033 0.1

34 229 ESTBERG Stina Lovisa SWE 12.9665.000 7.966

35 240 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 12.9335.200 7.833 0.1

36 165 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 12.8665.400 7.566 0.1

37 206 KUC Alma POL 12.8335.100 7.833 0.1

38 146 MARTIN Claire FRA 12.8005.300 7.500

39 138 COLOM MARTIN Claudia ESP 12.7665.100 7.766 0.1

40 107 PAVLOVA Anna AZE 12.7334.800 8.033 0.1

41 236 KYSLA Angelina UKR 12.6665.500 7.466 0.3

42 205 JURKOWSKAKOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 12.6004.900 7.700

43 143 PAKKALA Anna Erika FIN 12.6005.000 7.600
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Seniors

Qualifications for CIII & CIV
 

 THU 15 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 104 MADER Jasmin AUT 12.4005.000 7.500 0.1

45 131 PALESOVA Kristyna CZE 12.4005.200 7.200

46 105 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 12.3664.800 7.566

47 132 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 12.3335.000 7.833 0.5

48 114 FIADUTSIK Katsiaryna BLR 12.3004.400 7.900

49 180 GILADI Gaya ISR 12.3004.600 7.700

50 233 GOKTEKIN Kamile TUR 12.2664.800 7.466

51 102 HAEMMERLE Elisa AUT 12.2335.200 7.133 0.1

52 163 TRICHOPOULOU Maria Magdalini GRE 12.0334.300 7.733

53 103 JOCHUM Olivia AUT 12.0004.600 7.400

54 116 KHRAMIANKOVA Yuliya BLR 11.9664.500 7.466

54 164 XOULOGI Ioanna GRE 11.9664.500 7.466

56 234 MUTLU Demet TUR 11.9334.800 7.233 0.1

57 134 HULGAARD Mette DEN 11.9004.700 7.200

58 106 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 11.9004.900 7.100 0.1

58 219 SPIRIDONOVA Daria RUS 11.9004.900 7.100 0.1

60 123 DEREK Ana CRO 11.9005.200 7.000 0.3

61 166 CSILLAG Tunde HUN 11.8335.500 6.633 0.3

62 133 EL DABAGH Sarah DEN 11.8004.500 7.300

63 238 SAZONOVA Olesya UKR 11.7665.000 6.966 0.2

64 119 MILEVA Ralitsa BUL 11.7334.600 7.133

65 189 JEROFEJEVA Diana LAT 11.6664.400 7.366 0.1

66 125 KAJIC Ema CRO 11.6664.900 6.866 0.1

67 201 NYGAARD Dina NOR 11.6004.700 7.200 0.3

68 176 HERMANNSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 11.5664.500 7.666 0.6

69 161 PLYTA Evangelia GRE 11.5664.400 7.266 0.1

70 174 ROBERTS Ciara IRL 11.5664.400 7.166

71 127 POSCIC Ana CRO 11.5664.900 6.666

72 175 BERGTHORSDOTTIR Sigridur ISL 11.5164.800 7.016 0.3

73 191 ZITINEVICIUTE Vaida LTU 11.5084.500 7.008

74 115 KARPOVICH Natallia BLR 11.4664.400 7.066

75 122 ZLATKOVA Albena BUL 11.4005.200 6.400 0.2

76 200 MUNKVOLD Nora NOR 11.3664.400 6.966

77 120 RASHKOVA Valentina BUL 11.2004.800 6.400

78 154 DZIDZIGURI Nato GEO 11.1334.200 6.933

79 172 MC PEAK India IRL 10.9664.800 6.566 0.4

80 129 FIALOVA Petra CZE 10.8335.000 6.433 0.6

81 208 ABRANTES Diana POR 10.8003.900 7.200 0.3

82 173 OREILLY Ellis IRL 10.8004.500 6.900 0.6

83 179 ROBERTSDOTTIR Norma ISL 10.6664.700 6.266 0.3

84 187 GOSA Sabine LAT 10.3664.400 6.266 0.3

85 222 RAJCIC Aleksandra SRB 9.8334.500 5.433 0.1

86 190 KORNIJANOVA Sabine LAT 9.5333.700 5.833
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Seniors

Qualifications for CIII & CIV
 

 THU 15 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

87 128 ZANNETTOU Rafaella CYP 9.3664.600 5.066 0.3

88 198 DOVRE Tiril NOR 8.9333.300 5.633

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final

Floor Exercise
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Apparatus Final
 

 SUN 18 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 348 LYONS Catherine GBR 14.033  5.200 8.833

2 349 TINKLER Amy GBR 13.966  5.400 8.566

2 407 IRIDON Andreea ROU 13.966  5.300 8.666

4 382 IMERAJ Chiara ITA 13.700  5.200 8.500

5 408 JURCA Laura ROU 13.633  5.500 8.233 0.1

6 411 DMITRIEVA Anastasiia RUS 13.500  5.200 8.300

7 307 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL 13.366  5.200 8.166

8 414 TUTKHALYAN Seda RUS 13.033  5.200 8.133 0.3

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Floor Exercise
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 407 IRIDON Andreea ROU 13.966 Q5.300 8.666

2 408 JURCA Laura ROU 13.933 Q5.500 8.433

3 414 TUTKHALYAN Seda RUS 13.900 Q5.300 8.600

4 348 LYONS Catherine GBR 13.800 Q5.200 8.700 0.1

5 349 TINKLER Amy GBR 13.733 Q5.400 8.333

6 307 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL 13.633 Q5.200 8.433

7 345 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 13.6335.400 8.233

8 382 IMERAJ Chiara ITA 13.600 Q5.100 8.500

9 347 JONES Rhyannon GBR 13.6005.400 8.200

10 411 DMITRIEVA Anastasiia RUS 13.566 Q5.200 8.366

11 383 RUBAGOTTI Pilar ITA 13.533 R15.300 8.233

12 390 MAASSEN Isa NED 13.500 R25.200 8.300

13 412 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 13.4665.500 7.966

14 305 DERWAEL Nina BEL 13.433 R35.200 8.433 0.2

15 410 BONDAREVA Maria RUS 13.4005.100 8.500 0.2

16 343 HIS Loan FRA 13.4005.100 8.300

17 380 BUSATO Sofia ITA 13.3665.000 8.366

18 342 BOYER Marine Clémence FRA 13.3335.000 8.333

19 340 BAHL Camille FRA 13.3335.100 8.233

20 351 ALT Tabea GER 13.3005.100 8.200

20 355 TRATZ Pauline GER 13.3005.100 8.200

22 392 VOLLEMAN Tisha NED 13.2664.900 8.366

23 379 ABDELAZIZ Iosra ITA 13.2335.000 8.233

24 306 HERMANS Rune BEL 13.2335.400 7.933 0.1

25 405 BUTUC Anda ROU 13.2004.900 8.300

26 434 HOROKHOVA Yana UKR 13.2005.200 8.000

27 421 GRISETTI Giada SUI 13.1334.800 8.333

28 422 NESURINI Gaia SUI 13.0664.800 8.266

29 426 HAAVISTO Ellen SWE 13.0334.900 8.133

30 353 KROELL Carina GER 12.9664.800 8.166

30 420 BROGLI Thea SUI 12.9664.800 8.166

32 315 VASILEVA Elizabet BUL 12.9335.400 7.833 0.3

33 363 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 12.9004.900 8.000

34 388 DE JONG Wendy NED 12.8334.800 8.033

35 304 BEULLENS Jelle BEL 12.8335.000 7.833

36 333 PALACIOS MARTIN Ana ESP 12.8004.900 7.900

36 341 BOSSU Juliette FRA 12.8004.900 7.900

38 435 SAHAYDAK Iryna UKR 12.8005.100 7.700

39 362 HONTI Kitti HUN 12.7664.900 7.866

40 409 STOICA Andra ROU 12.7005.500 7.300 0.1

41 424 SCHWARZ Anja SUI 12.6664.800 8.166 0.3

42 320 CENKOVA Veronika CZE 12.6664.800 7.866

42 398 BIEDA Maria POL 12.6664.800 7.866
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 361 DEVAI Boglarka HUN 12.6665.000 7.666

45 431 TURKMEN Beyza TUR 12.5664.900 7.766 0.1

46 428 ALTIN Cansu TUR 12.5664.900 7.666

47 310 TSEKHMISTRENKA Valeryia BLR 12.5334.700 7.833

48 427 HAAVISTO Emmy SWE 12.5004.900 7.600

49 323 MAJERECHOVA Romana CZE 12.4664.700 7.766

49 337 KALEVA Riina FIN 12.4664.700 7.766

49 397 SKREGELID Martine NOR 12.4664.700 7.766

52 311 YAKUBAVA Natallia BLR 12.4335.000 7.533 0.1

53 430 MOROVA Ekin TUR 12.4335.100 7.333

54 339 SILEONI Maria Monica FIN 12.4004.700 7.800 0.1

55 312 BANISHKA Greta BUL 12.4005.100 7.400 0.1

56 360 CSANYI Julianna HUN 12.3664.400 7.966

57 321 FISEROVA Barbora CZE 12.3334.700 7.633

58 352 ENDERLE Maike GER 12.3335.200 7.133

59 366 BELL Casey IRL 12.3004.600 7.700

60 394 FINSTAD Linn NOR 12.2664.600 7.666

61 335 FIHLMAN Anna FIN 12.2664.700 7.566

62 330 CASADO VARELA Elena ESP 12.2664.900 7.366

63 318 VRSALOVIC Jana CRO 12.1334.800 7.333

64 391 SUPRIANA Dyonnailys NED 12.1004.700 7.800 0.4

65 404 SEQUEIRA RAPOSEIRO Sara POR 12.1004.400 7.800 0.1

66 303 BOLSHOVA Anastasiia AZE 12.0664.400 7.666

67 375 FELDON Tzuf ISR 12.0664.700 7.466 0.1

68 356 KIOSI Christina GRE 12.0334.700 7.333

69 370 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Nanna ISL 12.0004.400 7.600

70 400 LOPUSZANSKA Wiktoria POL 12.0004.700 7.400 0.1

71 358 TOKA Zoi GRE 12.0004.600 7.400

71 386 BLAZYTE Gabriele LTU 12.0004.600 7.400

73 377 KREMER Ofir ISR 11.8664.700 7.166

74 331 FERNANDEZ MARIN Andrea ESP 11.8334.600 7.333 0.1

75 313 GEORGIEVA Magdalena BUL 11.8334.900 7.233 0.3

76 432 YILMAZ Tutya TUR 11.8335.000 6.833

77 436 SELEZNOVA Alona UKR 11.7664.500 7.566 0.3

78 350 ROBAKIDZE Magda GEO 11.7664.400 7.366

79 367 MORRISON Hannah IRL 11.7664.700 7.066

80 300 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 11.7334.000 7.733

81 302 SIRBU Ceyda AUT 11.7003.900 7.800

82 396 MAGNUSSEN Martine NOR 11.7004.100 7.600

83 359 VARTHOLOMAIOU Mina Gesthimani GRE 11.7004.500 7.300 0.1

84 402 MARIANITO Mariana POR 11.7004.400 7.300

85 317 KRANZELIC Dora CRO 11.7004.800 7.200 0.3

86 403 PITREZ DE CARVALHO Mariana POR 11.6664.200 7.466
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
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Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
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E
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87 416 OMAHEN Lara SLO 11.6664.600 7.066

88 329 WANG Linnea Hoejer DEN 11.6004.500 7.100

89 357 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia GRE 11.5664.400 7.366 0.2

90 365 ANGHILERI Emmeline IRL 11.5664.200 7.366

91 338 SALMI Anna FIN 11.5334.900 6.933 0.3

92 395 GUNDERSRUD Malene NOR 11.5004.200 7.400 0.1

93 415 BELAK Pia SLO 11.5004.100 7.400

94 322 HAJKOVA Julie CZE 11.5004.700 6.800

95 399 KOPEC Klara POL 11.4414.000 7.441

96 334 PEREZ LOPEZ Eva ESP 11.4334.600 6.833

97 371 KRISTINSDOTTIR Kristjana ISL 11.4004.100 7.300

98 319 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia CYP 11.4004.400 7.000

99 372 OLAFSDOTTIR Lilja Bjoerk ISL 11.3663.900 7.466

100 314 GEVEZOVA Iliyana BUL 11.3334.600 6.733

101 418 STRUC Neli SLO 11.2664.000 7.266

102 376 HASAN Lior ISR 11.2334.500 6.733

103 325 GILBERG Victoria DEN 11.2004.500 6.700

104 373 THORVALDSDOTTIR Andrea Run ISL 11.1663.700 7.466

105 326 KROGSGAARD Julie DEN 11.1003.600 7.500

106 387 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata LTU 11.0333.800 7.233

107 437 TKACHENKO Anastasiia UKR 11.0335.000 6.633 0.6

108 309 KOSHALEVA Aliaksandra BLR 10.9333.400 7.533

109 301 HAMERSAK Linda AUT 10.9334.000 6.933

110 385 KURCENKO Aleksandra LAT 10.8333.900 6.933

111 401 CARDOSO MOREIRA Catarina POR 10.8004.400 6.700 0.3

112 378 SHALIT Yahli ISR 10.6004.200 6.400

113 368 ROGERS Niamh IRL 10.3334.500 6.233 0.4

114 419 VODNIK Lina SLO 10.2663.300 6.966

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final

Floor Exercise
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Seniors

Apparatus Final
 

 SUN 18 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score

PenVault E
Score

1 227 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.66615.2006.2001 9.000  

 14.1335.0002 9.133  

2 107 PAVLOVA Anna AZE 14.58314.7665.8001 8.966  

 14.4005.6002 8.800  

3 211 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 14.53314.8665.8001 9.066  

 14.2005.2002 9.000  

4 218 SOSNITSKAYA Alla RUS 14.44914.7665.8001 8.966  

 14.1330.35.6002 8.833  

5 156 BERGER Janine GER 14.39914.7660.16.2001 8.666  

 14.0335.2002 8.833  

6 150 FRAGAPANE Claudia GBR 14.33314.4335.8001 8.633  

 14.2335.6002 8.633  

7 157 BUI Kim GER 13.91613.7665.0001 8.766  

 14.0665.4002 8.666  

8 167 MAKRA Noemi HUN 13.36213.9585.0001 8.958  

 12.7664.0002 8.766  

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Vault
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Seniors
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 THU 15 MAY 2014

Vault 2 Attempts Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
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D
Score

PenVault E
Score

1 227 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.67415.1336.2001 8.933 Q

 14.2165.0002 9.216  

2 107 PAVLOVA Anna AZE 14.51614.7665.8001 8.966 Q

 14.2665.6002 8.666  

3 150 FRAGAPANE Claudia GBR 14.46214.6255.8001 8.825 Q

 14.3005.6002 8.700  

4 211 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea ROU 14.45014.8005.8001 9.000 Q

 14.1005.2002 8.900  

5 156 BERGER Janine GER 14.41614.8666.2001 8.666 Q

 13.9665.2002 8.766  

6 218 SOSNITSKAYA Alla RUS 14.33314.5660.15.8001 8.866 Q

 14.1000.35.6002 8.800  

7 167 MAKRA Noemi HUN 13.98313.9335.0001 8.933 Q

 14.0335.0002 9.033  

8 157 BUI Kim GER 13.89913.9665.4001 8.566 Q

 13.8335.0002 8.833  

9 204 JANIK Gabriela POL 13.88314.3665.3001 9.066 R1

 13.4004.6002 8.800  

10 123 DEREK Ana CRO 13.75013.7005.2001 8.500 R2

 13.8004.8002 9.000  

11 179 ROBERTSDOTTIR Norma ISL 13.74914.0665.3001 8.766 R3

 13.4335.0002 8.433  

12 175 BERGTHORSDOTTIR Sigridur ISL 13.40013.6005.0001 8.600

 13.2004.6002 8.600  

13 143 PAKKALA Anna Erika FIN 13.39913.4330.15.0001 8.533

 13.3664.6002 8.766  

14 125 KAJIC Ema CRO 13.38313.6335.0001 8.633

 13.1334.8002 8.333  

15 220 BELAK Teja SLO 13.35013.4005.8001 7.600

 13.3005.8002 7.500  

16 136 LAURITSEN Michelle DEN 13.29913.4330.15.0001 8.533

 13.1664.8002 8.366  

17 104 MADER Jasmin AUT 13.23313.6665.0001 8.666

 12.8004.4002 8.400  

18 234 MUTLU Demet TUR 13.16613.6665.0001 8.666

 12.6664.2002 8.466  

19 106 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 12.94912.4665.0001 7.466

 13.4334.6002 8.833  

20 180 GILADI Gaya ISR 12.83313.2004.6001 8.600

 12.4660.34.8002 7.966  

21 134 HULGAARD Mette DEN 12.83312.9664.4001 8.566

 12.7004.2002 8.500  
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Seniors

Qualifications for CIII & CIV
 

 THU 15 MAY 2014

Vault 2 Attempts Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score

PenVault E
Score

22 119 MILEVA Ralitsa BUL 12.76613.4334.8001 8.633

 12.1003.8002 8.300  

23 191 ZITINEVICIUTE Vaida LTU 12.26612.0004.4001 7.600

 12.5334.2002 8.333  

24 128 ZANNETTOU Rafaella CYP 12.21612.6004.2001 8.400

 11.8334.4002 7.433  

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final

Vault
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 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014

 

30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
 

Team Championships Juniors

Apparatus Final
 

 SUN 18 MAY 2014

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score

PenVault E
Score

1 345 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 14.63314.9335.8001 9.133  

 14.3335.2002 9.133  

2 408 JURCA Laura ROU 14.38314.7665.8001 8.966  

 14.0005.0002 9.000  

3 349 TINKLER Amy GBR 14.34914.7335.8001 8.933  

 13.9665.0002 8.966  

4 414 TUTKHALYAN Seda RUS 14.26614.3660.15.8001 8.666  

 14.1665.2002 8.966  

5 380 BUSATO Sofia ITA 14.24914.3665.3001 9.066  

 14.1335.0002 9.133  

6 412 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 14.20013.9000.15.0001 9.000  

 14.5000.15.8002 8.800  

7 381 CAROFIGLIO Desiree ITA 14.10314.2665.3001 8.966  

 13.9415.0002 8.941  

8 390 MAASSEN Isa NED 12.93312.7000.35.3001 7.700  

 13.1664.4002 8.766  

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Vault
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30th European Women's Artistic Gymnastics
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Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
 

 WED 14 MAY 2014

Vault 2 Attempts Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
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PenVault E
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1 345 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 14.51614.8005.8001 9.000 Q

 14.2335.2002 9.033  

2 414 TUTKHALYAN Seda RUS 14.43314.7005.8001 8.900 Q

 14.1665.2002 8.966  

3 408 JURCA Laura ROU 14.33314.6335.8001 8.833 Q

 14.0335.0002 9.033  

4 349 TINKLER Amy GBR 14.28314.6665.8001 8.866 Q

 13.9005.0002 8.900  

5 348 LYONS Catherine GBR 14.19914.0665.0001 9.066

 14.3335.3002 9.033  

6 412 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 14.13314.2000.35.8001 8.700 Q

 14.0665.0002 9.066  

7 380 BUSATO Sofia ITA 14.01613.9665.3001 8.666 Q

 14.0665.0002 9.066  

8 381 CAROFIGLIO Desiree ITA 13.88314.0335.3001 8.733 Q

 13.7335.0002 8.733  

9 390 MAASSEN Isa NED 13.86614.7335.8001 8.933 Q

 13.0000.34.4002 8.900  

10 351 ALT Tabea GER 13.66613.9005.0001 8.900 R1

 13.4334.4002 9.033  

11 437 TKACHENKO Anastasiia UKR 13.62013.6084.9001 8.708 R2

 13.6335.0002 8.633  

12 352 ENDERLE Maike GER 13.61613.9005.0001 8.900 R3

 13.3334.7002 8.633  

13 340 BAHL Camille FRA 13.61613.4330.35.8001 7.933

 13.8005.0002 8.800  

14 355 TRATZ Pauline GER 13.49913.7330.15.0001 8.833

 13.2664.4002 8.866  

15 361 DEVAI Boglarka HUN 13.36613.8005.0001 8.800

 12.9330.14.4002 8.633  

16 359 VARTHOLOMAIOU Mina Gesthimani GRE 13.31613.1004.4001 8.700

 13.5335.0002 8.533  

17 357 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia GRE 13.29913.2334.8001 8.433

 13.3665.0002 8.366  

18 398 BIEDA Maria POL 13.28313.3004.6001 8.700

 13.2664.6002 8.666  

19 404 SEQUEIRA RAPOSEIRO Sara POR 13.24913.4334.6001 8.833

 13.0664.4002 8.666  

20 366 BELL Casey IRL 13.24913.3334.6001 8.733

 13.1664.4002 8.766  

21 312 BANISHKA Greta BUL 13.23313.6005.0001 8.600

 12.8665.3002 7.566  

GAW002901_73J 1.0 Report Created WED 14 MAY 2014 19:48 Page 1/2Swiss Timing Official Results Provider



 Sofia, BUL 12th  18th May 2014
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Team Competition & Qualifications for CII & CIII
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Vault 2 Attempts Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score

PenVault E
Score

22 432 YILMAZ Tutya TUR 13.19913.7665.0001 8.766

 12.6334.0002 8.633  

23 388 DE JONG Wendy NED 13.14913.5660.15.0001 8.666

 12.7330.34.4002 8.633  

24 315 VASILEVA Elizabet BUL 13.05013.1000.35.0001 8.400

 13.0004.4002 8.600  

25 329 WANG Linnea Hoejer DEN 13.03313.1004.4001 8.700

 12.9664.4002 8.566  

26 313 GEORGIEVA Magdalena BUL 13.01613.4665.0001 8.466

 12.5664.0002 8.566  

27 333 PALACIOS MARTIN Ana ESP 12.98312.9334.4001 8.533

 13.0334.4002 8.633  

28 428 ALTIN Cansu TUR 12.89912.9330.14.8001 8.233

 12.8660.35.2002 7.966  

29 314 GEVEZOVA Iliyana BUL 12.71612.6334.2001 8.433

 12.8004.4002 8.400  

30 387 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata LTU 12.66613.0664.4001 8.666

 12.2664.0002 8.266  

31 430 MOROVA Ekin TUR 12.63312.8004.4001 8.400

 12.4664.0002 8.466  

32 311 YAKUBAVA Natallia BLR 12.46611.7664.4001 7.366

 13.1664.6002 8.566  

33 310 TSEKHMISTRENKA Valeryia BLR 12.36612.1004.4001 7.700

 12.6334.2002 8.433  

34 326 KROGSGAARD Julie DEN 12.31612.7334.2001 8.533

 11.9000.14.4002 7.600  

35 319 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia CYP 12.28312.4004.2001 8.200

 12.1664.0002 8.166  

36 391 SUPRIANA Dyonnailys NED 12.16613.7335.0001 8.733

 10.6000.32.4002 8.500  

37 415 BELAK Pia SLO 12.13312.6334.2001 8.433

 11.6334.3002 7.333  

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final

Vault
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